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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Open Record: 1:43.58 * Rhodes College11/23/2024
G. Shepard, P. Smyth, E. Hulverson, A Carroll

Meet Record: 1:44.75 ! Rhodes College2/15/2025
A.Carroll, G.Shapard, T McNerney, P.Smyth

D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:43.88
D3-B Standard1:44.23

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 1:44.27!   40
1) Easley, Ava FR 2) Penry, Emme SO
3) Ortiz, Allison JR 4) Benson, Amy JR

26.38 56.23 1:21.13 1:44.27
ARHO2 1:46.02   34

1) Shapard, Gracie SR 2) Smythe, Paxton SR
3) McNerney, Taylor JR 4) Holmes, Madolyn JR

26.57 55.69 1:21.95 1:46.02
ACEN3 1:46.60   32

1) Gabbard, Avery SO 2) Gates, Ava FR
3) Daman, Emma SR 4) Lee, Caroline SR

27.47 57.62 1:23.46 1:46.60
ASEW4 1:48.38   30

1) Evans, Natalia SR 2) Bishop, Eleanor SO
3) Francell, Audrey SR 4) Digby, Ada SO

27.88 59.09 1:24.85 1:48.38
ASWU5 1:49.49   28

1) Dearmond, Mallory SO 2) Chien, Amber FR
3) Maskey, Niva SO 4) Sullivan, Cece FR

28.10 58.94 1:25.68 1:49.49
ABER6 1:51.28   26

1) Cummins, Campbell FR 2) Burke, Hannah FR
3) Shaffer, Addison FR 4) Young, Ashley SR

27.84 59.02 1:27.10 1:51.28
B - Final

BCEN9 1:47.75   18
1) Sanai, Roya SO 2) Cox, Natalie SR
3) Short, Caroline JR 4) Headley, Olivia SR

28.08 57.43 1:23.51 1:47.75
BTUTX10 1:47.88   14

1) Phan, Kaitlyn FR 2) McKinney, Lindsay SR
3) Mandanis, Sophia FR 4) Wiehrdt, Jules SR

26.86 57.09 1:23.84 1:47.88
BRHO11 1:49.68   12

1) Clark, Ainsley JR 2) Bruns, Autumn JR
3) Bailey, Cece SR 4) Carter, Abby JR

28.39 59.00 1:25.24 1:49.68
BSEW12 1:52.06   10

1) Johnston, Caroline FR 2) Deitch, Ella SO
3) Roady, Sarah Beth FR 4) Reed, McKenna SO

28.09 1:00.06 1:27.86 1:52.06

BSWU13 1:52.17   8
1) Crews, Victoria FR 2) Wallen, Sarah FR
3) Vargas, Jaclyn JR 4) Krajca, Elizabeth SR

28.39 1:00.17 1:28.11 1:52.17
BBER14 1:56.20   6

1) Fraley, Katie FR 2) Mims, Emmy FR
3) McLean, Soϐie FR 4) Lila, Kimberly SR

29.29 1:02.44 1:30.13 1:56.20
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Open Record: 1:30.20 * Rhodes College2/7/2024
A.Bishop, J.Whitten, J.Brownell, N.Kunst

Meet Record: 1:30.20 ! Rhodes College2/7/2024
A.BIshop, J.Whitten,J.Brownell, N.Kunst

D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:28.38
D3-B Standard1:29.45

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 1:28.57* D3-B
1) Hester, Jack FR 2) Apostol, Daniel FR
3) Perez, Nate JR 4) Briones, Trace JR

22.15 46.20 1:08.10 1:28.57
ARHO2 1:28.96* D3-B

1) Denckhoff, Josh SO 2) Whitten, Jack SR
3) Brownell, Jeb SR 4) Hostetler, Jonas SR

23.05 47.04 1:08.65 1:28.96
ASEW3 1:30.21   32

1) Olsen, Andrew SO 2) Mangum, Naeem SR
3) Nabors, Carter SO 4) Kim, Josh SR

22.93 47.57 1:09.82 1:30.21
ACEN4 1:31.48   30

1) Roberts, Cullen JR 2) Moore, Tiernan SO
3) Liau, Jack FR 4) Campbell, Jackson SO

23.75 47.89 1:10.41 1:31.48
ABER5 1:31.98   28

1) Fonzo, Nick JR 2) Shefchunas, Mac SR
3) Myers, Joseph FR 4) Cook, John JR

22.56 48.72 1:11.12 1:31.98
ASWU6 1:33.05   26

1) Rodrigue, Owen SR 2) Lawhon, Luke SO
3) Cortinas, Sebastian FR 4) Young, Tim SO

24.06 49.47 1:12.23 1:33.05
B - Final

BTUTX9 1:32.38   18
1) Aceves, Apollo FR 2) del Rosario, Caleb JR
3) Rotolo, Nickolas SO 4) Hays, Chase JR

23.66 48.67 1:11.45 1:32.38
BBER10 1:34.03   14

1) Pattillo, James FR 2) White, Ronan FR
3) Hightower, Crawford JR 4) Ferdinand, Blake FR

23.49 50.55 1:13.50 1:34.03
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B - Final ...   (Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

BRHO11 1:34.08   12
1) Maloney, Aron SO 2) Assalone, Francesco JR
3) Smythe, Holden SO 4) Kunst, Nick SR

24.37 50.34 1:13.19 1:34.08
BCEN12 1:34.65   10

1) Niebauer, Dustin SR 2) Wafford, Ben SR
3) Crain, Hunter JR 4) Brown, Grifϐin FR

24.35 50.48 1:13.24 1:34.65
BSEW13 1:35.97   8

1) Foster, Tyler SO 2) Horner, Mason FR
3) Grifϐin, Ryder FR 4) Jurkovic, Eric FR

24.74 50.79 1:15.01 1:35.97
BSWU14 1:37.11   6

1) Renninger, Andrew SR 2) McKinney, Braxton FR
3) Singh, Amani FR 4) Eaton, Jonas SR

24.84 51.67 1:15.46 1:37.11
 
Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 7:33.06 * Birmingham-Southern College2019
M Stewart, AJ Luth, MB Ronne, B Erwin

Meet Record: 7:33.06 ! Birmingham-Southern College2/13/2019
M Stewart, A Luth, M Ronne, R Erwin

D3IV 2025 Invited Time7:34.48
D3-B Standard7:37.07

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 7:35.24 D3-B
1) Burns, Neely SR 2) Carter, Julia JR
3) Jacobson, Audrey SR 4) Benson, Amy JR

26.01 54.71 1:24.37 1:53.48
2:18.69 2:47.48 3:17.14 3:46.76
4:12.87 4:41.94 5:11.41 5:41.03
6:06.40 6:34.98 7:04.84 7:35.24

ABER2 7:48.74   34
1) Cummins, Campbell FR 2) Young, Ashley SR
3) Groves, Lily SO 4) Brackett, GG FR

26.36 54.93 1:24.86 1:55.69
2:22.52 2:51.85 3:21.41 3:51.72
4:18.03 4:48.06 5:19.62 5:51.38
6:17.73 6:47.17 7:17.26 7:48.74

ARHO3 7:49.14   32
1) Mitzel, Kendall FR 2) Knoesel, Emma SO
3) Mitzel, Makenna FR 4) McNerney, Taylor JR

27.13 56.37 1:27.24 1:58.56
2:25.33 2:55.47 3:26.76 3:57.86
4:24.51 4:53.82 5:24.22 5:53.77
6:09.08 6:48.32 7:18.48 7:49.14

ACEN4 7:50.47   30
1) Headley, Olivia SR 2) Coartney, Cate SO
3) Gabbard, Avery SO 4) Stanczyk, Katelynn SR

26.93 56.76 1:28.21 2:01.01
2:56.83 3:27.20 3:58.08
4:24.60 4:54.27 5:24.84 5:55.73
6:21.11 6:50.28 7:20.18 7:50.47

ASWU5 7:55.25   28
1) Krajca, Elizabeth SR 2) Dearmond, Mallory SO
3) Alt, Delaney JR 4) Bolte, Alexis SO

26.13 54.84 1:24.60 1:55.01
2:21.61 2:51.61 3:22.67 3:53.95
4:21.14 4:50.91 5:22.18 5:54.53
6:22.08 6:52.34 7:23.85 7:55.25

ASEW6 8:07.26   26
1) Deitch, Ella SO 2) Johnston, Caroline FR
3) Bishop, Eleanor SO 4) Roady, Sarah Beth FR

27.93 58.43 1:29.74 2:00.99
2:27.63 2:58.52 3:31.19 4:03.53
4:31.56 5:02.89 5:34.95 6:07.65
6:34.40 7:04.37 7:35.50 8:07.26

B - Final
BRHO11 7:53.49   12

1) Roach, MacKenzie SR 2) Murer, Annie JR
3) Pierros, Kate JR 4) Hill, Charlotte FR

27.36 57.29 1:27.46 1:58.73
2:25.80 2:56.04 3:26.64 3:56.57
4:23.85 4:53.49 5:23.72 5:54.86
6:21.42 6:51.52 7:22.83 7:53.49

BTUTX12 7:54.52   10
1) Phan, Kaitlyn FR 2) Stouffer, Anna SO
3) Nordquist, Sienna SO 4) Park, Diane SO

27.01 56.85 1:27.42 1:57.63
2:23.91 2:54.13 3:26.07 3:57.64
4:23.71 4:52.76 5:22.97 5:53.51
6:20.68 6:51.40 7:23.03 7:54.52

BCEN13 7:58.62   8
1) Feild, Sarah SO 2) McNamara, Hanna SR
3) Meyer, Emma SO 4) Taylor, Libby FR

27.62 57.59 1:28.73 1:59.45
2:27.10 2:57.63 3:29.43 4:01.16
4:28.58 4:59.17 5:30.19 6:01.19
6:27.80 6:57.36 7:27.91 7:58.62

BBER14 8:13.75   6
1) McLean, Soϐie FR 2) Martin, Emily JR
3) Shaffer, Addison FR 4) Fraley, Katie FR

28.91 1:00.15 1:32.12 2:03.52
2:30.79 3:01.61 3:33.11 4:05.03
4:34.05 5:06.52 5:38.48 6:09.49
6:37.23 7:08.57 7:41.54 8:13.75
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B - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

BSEW15 8:14.72   4
1) Gearhart, Grace FR 2) Willett, Adelina SO
3) Vidal, Jules SR 4) Denman, Samantha FR

27.95 58.72 1:30.33 2:01.75
2:29.88 3:01.44 3:34.06 4:06.55
4:35.98 5:07.77 5:40.02 6:12.47
6:39.92 7:11.47 7:43.37 8:14.72

BSWU16 8:15.28   2
1) Chavez, Chelsea FR 2) Wallen, Sarah FR
3) Richeson, Kylie FR 4) Goodwill, Ava FR

28.02 58.66 1:30.58 2:02.84
2:31.33 3:03.32 3:35.40 4:07.39
4:35.81 5:07.24 5:39.44 6:11.32
6:39.66 7:11.39 7:43.82 8:15.28

 
Event 4  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 6:40.83 * Birmingham-Southern3/20/2015
D. Bonney, W. Cushman, W. Barton, D. Priede

Meet Record: 6:41.76 ! Birmingham-Southern2/11/2015
D. Bonney, W. Cushman, W. Barton, D. Priede

D3IV 2025 Invited Time6:36.90
D3-B Standard6:39.86

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 6:44.28   40
1) Perez, Nate JR 2) Walker, Will SR
3) Ho, Theodore FR 4) Fender, Luke SO

23.65 49.58 1:16.65 1:43.39
2:06.43 2:32.17 2:58.56 3:25.11
3:48.17 4:13.82 4:39.92 5:06.03
5:28.61 5:53.42 6:19.06 6:44.28

ACEN2 6:46.03   34
1) Miller, Brady SO 2) Holmes, Jake SO
3) Schoeling, Gavin FR 4) Moore, Xavier JR

23.56 49.27 1:15.37 1:41.38
2:04.71 2:31.02 2:57.86 3:25.19
3:47.59 4:13.23 4:39.62 5:05.82
5:28.36 5:53.51 6:19.31 6:46.03

ARHO3 6:49.29   32
1) Mu, Philip SO 2) Wertenberger, Will JR
3) Ashton, Liam SO 4) Denckhoff, Josh SO

24.40 50.55 1:17.25 1:43.69
2:06.26 2:31.39 2:57.72 3:24.71
3:48.06 4:13.88 4:40.12 5:06.21
5:29.86 5:55.89 6:22.55 6:49.29

ABER4 6:53.31   30
1) Fonzo, Nick JR 2) Myers, Joseph FR
3) Hendricks, Jack FR 4) Pelletier, Evan SO

23.81 49.80 1:16.46 1:43.15
2:06.28 2:31.85 2:58.56 3:26.49
3:49.36 4:15.38 4:42.38 5:09.97
5:33.07 5:59.23 6:26.30 6:53.31

ASEW5 6:54.66   28
1) Olsen, Andrew SO 2) Nabors, Carter SO
3) Foster, Tyler SO 4) Lindeman Ill, Henry SO

22.78 48.37 1:14.70 1:41.52
2:05.07 2:31.63 2:58.65 3:25.89
3:48.84 4:15.19 4:42.97 5:11.15
5:34.07 6:00.25 6:27.66 6:54.66

ASWU6 6:59.09   26
1) Renninger, Andrew SR 2) Rodrigue, Owen SR
3) McKinney, Braxton FR 4) Young, Tim SO

24.01 50.00 1:16.56 1:43.49
2:06.95 2:33.08 3:00.50 3:28.71
3:51.76 4:18.02 4:46.02 5:17.19
5:39.80 6:05.43 6:31.93 6:59.09

B - Final
BTUTX9 6:48.58   18

1) Key, John SR 2) O'Leary, Ryan JR
3) Aceves, Apollo FR 4) Easley, Sean FR

24.32 50.84 1:17.42 1:43.62
2:07.21 2:33.34 2:59.82 3:26.55
3:49.49 4:15.38 4:41.45 5:08.23
5:30.79 5:56.04 6:22.25 6:48.58

BCEN10 7:03.41   14
1) Liau, Jack FR 2) Verduzco Mijares, Alfonso FR
3) Campbell, Jackson SO 4) Brown, Grifϐin FR

24.21 51.04 1:17.91 1:44.39
2:08.10 2:34.79 3:02.29 3:29.33
3:51.90 4:18.21 4:46.79 5:15.48
5:38.47 6:04.95 6:33.54 7:03.41

BBER11 7:06.99   12
1) Hightower, Crawford JR 2) Button, Jack JR
3) Heath, Jack FR 4) Carroll, Logan FR

24.88 52.22 1:20.22 1:48.27
2:12.76 2:39.31 3:07.00 3:34.79
3:58.87 4:25.94 4:53.39 5:21.50
5:44.66 6:10.76 6:38.24 7:06.99

BRHO12 7:16.69   10
1) Gilmore, Zach SR 2) Smith, Eddie JR
3) Garcia, Jose JR 4) Brinks, Carson SR

24.47 51.76 1:19.75 1:47.94
2:12.32 2:40.20 3:09.11 3:37.18
4:01.79 4:29.87 4:59.73 5:36.36
5:53.36 6:19.84 6:47.96 7:16.69
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B - Final ...   (Event 4  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

BSEW13 7:18.61   8
1) Brettschneider, Jon FR 2) Jurkovic, Eric FR
3) Reid, Bryson SO 4) Grifϐin, Ryder FR

24.50 51.61 1:19.89 1:48.75
2:13.49 2:41.93 3:10.85 3:39.59
4:05.58 4:34.98 5:05.60 5:35.39
5:58.87 6:24.92 6:51.78 7:18.61

BSWU14 7:42.38   6
1) Milinski, Sam FR 2) Welch, Talon SO
3) Cosman, James SR 4) Melendez, Santiago SO

24.82 52.54 1:21.83 1:51.53
2:16.42 2:44.80 3:14.60 3:43.72
4:10.00 4:39.57 5:09.67 5:39.35
6:06.37 6:36.69 7:09.21 7:42.38

 
Event 5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Open Record: 534.90 * Sarah Hayhurst2/15/2018
Meet Record: 534.90 ! Sarah Hayhurst2/15/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
A - Final

TUTX FRHood, Juliet1 420.95   20
CEN JRDannemiller, Erin2 371.35   17
CEN FRTaylor, Riley3 352.00   16
CEN SOPostle, Sara Jean4 316.60   15
TUTX SOBrod, Charlotte5 299.80   14
TUTX FRDeLeon, Aubrey6 276.35   13
SEW SRNapier, Zoe7 214.90   12
SEW SOStooksbury, Lily8 171.45   11

 
Event 5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Open Record: 534.90 * Sarah Hayhurst2/15/2018
Meet Record: 534.90 ! Sarah Hayhurst2/15/2018

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

TUTX FRHood, Juliet1 409.40
CEN JRDannemiller, Erin2 355.80
CEN FRTaylor, Riley3 337.95
CEN SOPostle, Sara Jean4 322.15
TUTX SOBrod, Charlotte5 297.85
TUTX FRDeLeon, Aubrey6 262.90
SEW SRNapier, Zoe7 226.90
SEW SOStooksbury, Lily8 160.30
CEN SRLoster, Marissa--- X278.70

 
Event 6  Men 1 mtr Diving

Open Record: 548.30 * James Hughes2/13/2020
Meet Record: 548.30 ! James Hughes2/13/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Finals

CEN SRToth, Justin1 514.10   20
CEN JRFitzsimmons, Rowan2 513.15   17

CEN SRAnderson, Brandon3 454.90   16
CEN SRGeorge, Garret4 453.55   15
SEW FRKearns, Jonah5 429.55   14
RHO JRSimmons, Parson6 358.25   13
CEN FRUrash, Garrett7 354.45   12
TUTX SRRolla-Mullis, Max8 351.30   11

 
Event 6  Men 1 mtr Diving

Open Record: 548.30 * James Hughes2/13/2020
Meet Record: 548.30 ! James Hughes2/13/2020

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

CEN JRFitzsimmons, Rowan1 493.10 25.9dd
CEN SRToth, Justin2 473.10 26.2dd
CEN SRAnderson, Brandon3 442.90 24.7dd
CEN SRGeorge, Garret4 440.65 24.8dd
SEW FRKearns, Jonah5 407.70 25.3dd
CEN FRUrash, Garrett6 358.30 21.9dd
RHO JRSimmons, Parson7 333.95 23.6dd
TUTX SRRolla-Mullis, Max8 329.65 22.3dd
CEN JRReynolds, Ben9 308.80 21.9dd
SEW SRSmith, Korbin10 247.35 18.8dd
TUTX SRMeckel, Ash11 237.85 19.4dd
TUTX JRSikes, Wiley12 160.45 17.1dd

 
Event 7  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 4:48.25 * Becca E Erwin3/20/2019
Meet Record: 4:49.51 ! Becca E Erwin2/14/2019

D3-A Standard4:48.70
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:58.89
D3-B Standard5:00.16

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth1 5:11.00   20
r:+0.73  27.87 58.63 1:30.14 2:01.86

2:33.85 3:05.62 3:37.50 4:09.30
4:40.50 5:11.00

TUTX SRJacobson, Audrey2 5:11.68   17
r:+0.87  27.52 58.03 1:29.28 2:00.81

2:32.66 3:04.64 3:36.66 4:09.03
4:41.17 5:11.68

RHO JRMcNerney, Taylor3 5:11.94   16
r:+0.74  27.44 57.75 1:29.14 2:00.94

2:32.88 3:04.63 3:36.71 4:08.81
4:40.94 5:11.94

TUTX SOPenry, Emme4 5:13.47   15
r:+0.77  27.77 58.47 1:29.73 2:01.17

2:32.88 3:04.91 3:37.14 4:09.64
4:41.98 5:13.47

RHO FRMitzel, Kendall5 5:14.57   14
r:+0.81  27.87 58.34 1:29.28 2:00.52

2:32.37 3:04.35 3:36.73 4:09.52
4:42.11 5:14.57
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A - Final ...   (Event 7  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn6 5:17.30   13
r:+0.81  27.97 59.13 1:30.93 2:03.00

2:35.28 3:07.79 3:40.46 4:13.14
4:45.31 5:17.30

CEN FRTaylor, Libby7 5:17.97   12
r:+0.73  28.86 1:00.38 1:32.17 2:04.29

2:36.23 3:08.66 3:41.23 4:13.85
4:46.58 5:17.97

SEW SODeitch, Ella8 5:19.93   11
r:+0.73  28.59 59.88 1:31.92 2:04.04

2:36.16 3:08.71 3:41.86 4:14.93
4:48.05 5:19.93

B - Final
BER FRCummins, Campbell9 5:14.76   9

r:+0.73  27.33 57.66 1:29.09 2:01.32
2:33.99 3:06.93 3:39.32 4:11.76
4:43.90 5:14.76

CEN SOFeild, Sarah10 5:15.66   7
r:+0.73  27.86 58.09 1:29.06 2:00.45

2:32.40 3:04.89 3:37.88 4:10.85
4:43.82 5:15.66

SWU SODearmond, Mallory11 5:17.79   6
r:+0.76  28.80 1:00.40 1:32.60 2:05.20

2:37.67 3:10.49 3:42.95 4:15.14
4:46.97 5:17.79

SEW FRRoady, Sarah Beth12 5:19.21   5
r:+0.78  28.73 59.41 1:31.25 2:03.43

2:36.14 3:08.89 3:41.96 4:14.87
4:47.61 5:19.21

SWU SOBolte, Alexis13 5:19.69   4
r:+0.75  28.79 1:00.32 1:32.95 2:05.71

2:38.41 3:11.38 3:43.81 4:16.49
4:48.56 5:19.69

BER SOGroves, Lily14 5:21.84   3
r:+0.69  28.00 59.91 1:32.68 2:05.88

2:38.58 3:11.52 3:44.39 4:17.61
4:50.57 5:21.84

RHO JRMurer, Annie15 5:21.93   2
r:+0.71  28.79 1:00.49 1:33.20 2:06.14

2:39.20 3:11.86 3:44.96 4:18.08
4:50.75 5:21.93

TUTX SOPark, Diane16 5:22.63   1
r:+0.80  28.89 1:00.52 1:32.90 2:05.73

2:38.65 3:11.74 3:44.84 4:17.80
4:50.60 5:22.63

 
Event 7  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 4:48.25 * Becca E Erwin3/20/2019
Meet Record: 4:49.51 ! Becca E Erwin2/14/2019

D3-A Standard4:48.70
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:58.89
D3-B Standard5:00.16

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SRJacobson, Audrey1 5:12.79
r:+0.75  27.49 58.07 1:29.45 2:00.95

2:32.86 3:04.66 3:36.57 4:08.63
4:41.02 5:12.79

RHO JRMcNerney, Taylor2 5:13.03
r:+0.73  27.58 57.88 1:29.42 2:01.40

2:33.43 3:05.46 3:37.39 4:09.50
4:41.49 5:13.03

TUTX SOPenry, Emme3 5:13.99
r:+0.70  28.05 59.20 1:30.67 2:02.62

2:34.53 3:06.31 3:38.49 4:10.70
4:42.82 5:13.99

SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth4 5:15.33
r:+0.72  27.86 58.46 1:29.94 2:01.98

2:34.01 3:06.04 3:38.46 4:10.76
4:43.26 5:15.33

CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn5 5:15.80
r:+0.77  28.35 59.62 1:31.10 2:02.61

2:34.21 3:06.02 3:38.08 4:11.11
4:43.65 5:15.80

SEW SODeitch, Ella6 5:17.51
r:+0.74  28.53 59.82 1:31.52 2:03.88

2:36.13 3:08.43 3:40.76 4:13.37
4:46.08 5:17.51

RHO FRMitzel, Kendall7 5:18.03
r:+0.81  28.90 1:00.29 1:32.21 2:04.40

2:36.66 3:08.98 3:41.70 4:14.27
4:46.63 5:18.03

CEN FRTaylor, Libby8 5:18.07
r:+0.73  28.84 1:00.18 1:32.43 2:04.85

2:37.07 3:09.61 3:41.94 4:14.38
4:46.85 5:18.07

CEN SOFeild, Sarah9 5:18.11
r:+0.73  28.32 59.27 1:30.91 2:03.08

2:35.75 3:08.62 3:41.56 4:14.28
4:47.15 5:18.11

SEW FRRoady, Sarah Beth10 5:20.37
r:+0.79  28.24 58.76 1:30.17 2:02.18

2:35.30 3:08.15 3:41.36 4:14.40
4:47.57 5:20.37
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Conference Championship
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRCummins, Campbell11 5:20.58
r:+0.77  27.63 57.86 1:29.27 2:01.59

2:34.32 3:07.28 3:41.06 4:14.68
4:48.24 5:20.58

SWU SOBolte, Alexis12 5:21.56
r:+0.79  28.89 1:00.12 1:32.27 2:04.57

2:37.01 3:09.60 3:42.40 4:15.64
4:49.01 5:21.56

TUTX SOPark, Diane13 5:21.95
r:+0.81  29.08 1:00.65 1:32.93 2:05.54

2:38.16 3:10.88 3:43.96 4:16.91
4:49.76 5:21.95

SWU SODearmond, Mallory14 5:22.71
r:+0.73  27.89 58.94 1:31.20 2:03.73

2:36.41 3:09.31 3:42.48 4:16.04
4:50.02 5:22.71

RHO JRMurer, Annie15 5:23.53
r:+0.73  29.19 1:01.89 1:34.35 2:07.24

2:39.81 3:12.40 3:45.38 4:18.74
4:51.57 5:23.53

BER SOGroves, Lily16 5:23.74
r:+0.70  27.64 58.99 1:31.15 2:03.79

2:36.88 3:10.20 3:43.59 4:17.15
4:50.80 5:23.74

BER JRMartin, Emily17 5:23.98
r:+0.82  28.94 1:00.56 1:33.18 2:06.11

2:38.96 3:12.13 3:45.25 4:18.38
4:51.65 5:23.98

CEN SOMeyer, Emma18 5:24.34
r:+0.69  28.66 1:00.02 1:32.34 2:05.27

2:38.08 3:11.37 3:44.64 4:18.15
4:51.77 5:24.34

RHO JRClark, Ainsley19 5:25.20
r:+0.78  29.36 1:01.86 1:35.27 2:08.89

2:42.46 3:15.72 3:48.92 4:21.85
4:54.65 5:25.20

BER FRBurke, Hannah20 5:25.34
r:+0.74  29.16 1:00.90 1:33.34 2:06.26

2:39.40 3:12.69 3:46.21 4:19.73
4:53.00 5:25.34

RHO SOKnoesel, Emma21 5:25.48
r:+0.67  28.62 1:00.03 1:32.35 2:05.16

2:38.59 3:12.24 3:46.02 4:19.51
4:52.91 5:25.48

SWU FRChavez, Chelsea22 5:25.98
r:+0.79  29.52 1:01.48 1:33.64 2:05.97

2:39.02 3:12.32 3:45.63 4:19.22
4:52.97 5:25.98

TUTX SONordquist, Sienna23 5:28.29
r:+0.78  28.20 59.74 1:32.28 2:05.17

2:38.92 3:13.28 3:48.11 4:21.97
4:55.49 5:28.29

SEW SOWillett, Adelina24 5:31.49
r:+0.79  28.73 1:00.76 1:33.62 2:07.17

2:41.20 3:15.51 3:50.06 4:24.38
4:58.76 5:31.49

CEN SOSanai, Roya25 5:31.61
r:+0.73  29.10 1:00.85 1:33.61 2:07.02

2:40.32 3:14.43 3:48.55 4:23.17
4:57.87 5:31.61

BER FRBrackett, GG26 5:31.80
r:+0.74  29.22 1:01.35 1:34.46 2:08.12

2:42.00 3:15.84 3:50.11 4:24.14
4:58.06 5:31.80

SWU JRAlt, Delaney27 5:36.11
r:+0.74  29.33 1:01.05 1:34.10 2:07.33

2:41.31 3:16.14 3:51.16 4:26.65
5:01.97 5:36.11

SEW JRMack, Ava28 5:36.37
r:+0.80  29.79 1:02.04 1:35.18 2:08.79

2:42.44 3:17.14 3:51.55 4:26.03
5:01.39 5:36.37

SEW SRVidal, Jules29 5:40.54
r:+0.75  30.53 1:03.77 1:37.93 2:12.08

2:46.40 3:21.17 3:56.09 4:31.27
5:06.21 5:40.54

SEW FRSigman, Mary30 5:45.42
r:+0.90  31.38 1:05.23 1:40.00 2:14.94

2:49.69 3:24.69 4:00.10 4:36.10
5:12.10 5:45.42

SEW FRJackson, Leah31 5:47.47
r:+0.70  31.10 1:04.88 1:40.03 2:15.38

2:50.95 3:26.58 4:02.37 4:37.80
5:13.32 5:47.47

TUTX SRTrombley, Renee--- X5:23.47
r:+0.80  28.36 59.65 1:31.76 2:04.72

2:37.65 3:11.28 3:44.16 4:17.77
4:51.07 5:23.47

CEN FRReichard, Vreni--- X5:27.43
r:+0.78  29.56 1:01.85 1:34.57 2:07.44

2:40.08 3:13.18 3:46.22 4:19.99
4:53.78 5:27.43

CEN FREllis, Caroline--- X5:33.37
r:+0.78  29.45 1:01.84 1:34.87 2:08.42

2:42.45 3:16.70 3:51.05 4:25.45
4:59.97 5:33.37

CEN FRPruett, Mikayla--- X5:38.03
r:+0.78  29.46 1:02.08 1:35.74 2:10.09

2:44.36 3:19.23 3:54.08 4:29.11
5:04.22 5:38.03
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEN JREmerson, Luke--- X5:39.67
r:+0.77  31.65 1:05.62 1:40.05 2:14.74

2:49.27 3:23.41 3:57.97 4:32.30
5:07.00 5:39.67

CEN SRMason, Henley--- X5:45.26
r:+0.78  30.70 1:04.59 1:38.81 2:13.45

2:48.58 3:23.64 3:59.50 4:34.76
5:10.38 5:45.26

CEN SRAckerman, Emerson--- X5:46.12
r:+0.79  31.48 1:05.52 1:40.19 2:15.04

2:50.15 3:24.94 4:00.44 4:36.15
5:11.79 5:46.12

CEN FRCohil, Kyleigh--- X5:47.67
r:+0.71  29.68 1:02.98 1:37.34 2:11.96

2:47.14 3:22.89 3:59.23 4:35.97
5:12.16 5:47.67

CEN JRWhitmore, Kimberly--- X5:55.69
r:+0.89  31.79 1:07.03 1:43.42 2:19.50

2:55.50 3:31.64 4:08.12 4:44.44
5:20.62 5:55.69

CEN FRGudeman, Eva--- X6:03.22
r:+0.82  31.64 1:06.88 1:43.08 2:19.77

2:56.47 3:33.66 4:11.13 4:48.62
5:26.25 6:03.22

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 4:27.20 * Luke Fender11/21/2025
Meet Record: 4:28.77 ! Andrew Priede2/11/2016

D3-A Standard4:21.39
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:27.59
D3-B Standard4:31.24

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX SOFender, Luke1 4:28.15! D3-B
r:+0.69  23.89 49.84 1:16.75 1:44.21

2:11.72 2:39.32 3:06.84 3:34.17
4:01.41 4:28.15

CEN SOMiller, Brady2 4:30.94 D3-B
r:+0.71  24.16 50.54 1:17.24 1:44.27

2:11.72 2:39.41 3:07.26 3:35.59
4:03.38 4:30.94

TUTX FRHo, Theodore3 4:32.72   16
r:+0.66  24.63 51.12 1:18.17 1:45.48

2:13.22 2:41.30 3:09.33 3:37.07
4:04.80 4:32.72

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas4 4:37.22   15
r:+0.73  25.20 52.71 1:20.90 1:49.19

2:17.72 2:45.67 3:13.92 3:42.32
4:09.95 4:37.22

RHO SOAshton, Liam5 4:38.42   14
r:+0.61  25.13 52.52 1:20.70 1:49.48

2:17.68 2:45.92 3:14.40 3:42.76
4:10.94 4:38.42

TUTX FREasley, Sean6 4:39.01   13
r:+0.71  25.09 52.42 1:20.65 1:48.81

2:17.36 2:45.52 3:13.97 3:42.63
4:11.39 4:39.01

SEW FRGrifϐin, Ryder7 4:44.83   12
r:+0.67  24.94 52.51 1:20.92 1:49.51

2:18.57 2:47.78 3:17.29 3:46.46
4:16.01 4:44.83

RHO JRWertenberger, Will8 4:49.31   11
r:+0.70  26.19 54.67 1:23.61 1:52.84

2:22.21 2:51.60 3:21.17 3:50.61
4:20.00 4:49.31

B - Final
SEW SOLindeman Ill, Henry9 4:44.99   9

r:+0.80  25.52 53.82 1:22.67 1:51.82
2:21.11 2:50.50 3:19.58 3:48.61
4:17.51 4:44.99

BER FRHendricks, Jack10 4:45.00   7
r:+0.78  25.50 53.67 1:22.27 1:51.12

2:20.26 2:49.18 3:18.49 3:47.71
4:16.60 4:45.00

RHO SRGilmore, Zach11 4:48.13   6
r:+0.78  26.09 54.88 1:24.20 1:53.70

2:22.95 2:52.09 3:21.21 3:50.28
4:19.20 4:48.13

TUTX FRAllen, Jason12 4:48.16   5
r:+0.74  25.99 54.82 1:23.95 1:53.42

2:23.15 2:52.61 3:22.10 3:51.61
4:20.43 4:48.16

SEW SOFoster, Tyler13 4:48.93   4
r:+0.88  25.71 54.65 1:24.03 1:53.65

2:23.47 2:53.54 3:22.70 3:52.35
4:21.20 4:48.93

CEN FRVerduzco Mijares, Alfonso14 4:55.08   3
r:+0.84  25.66 54.37 1:23.88 1:53.95

2:24.23 2:54.92 3:25.60 3:56.17
4:25.95 4:55.08

CEN SRMoore, Quinn15 4:55.51   2
r:+0.90  25.36 53.84 1:23.45 1:53.68

2:24.00 2:54.56 3:25.22 3:55.76
4:26.12 4:55.51

SEW FRBrettschneider, Jon16 4:57.22   1
r:+0.81  27.15 56.53 1:26.47 1:56.44

2:26.64 2:57.10 3:27.37 3:57.63
4:28.16 4:57.22
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Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 4:27.20 * Luke Fender11/21/2025
Meet Record: 4:28.77 ! Andrew Priede2/11/2016

D3-A Standard4:21.39
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:27.59
D3-B Standard4:31.24

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SOFender, Luke1 4:33.09
r:+0.72  24.17 50.78 1:18.09 1:46.11

2:14.13 2:41.97 3:09.95 3:38.08
4:06.29 4:33.09

CEN SOMiller, Brady2 4:33.58
r:+0.77  24.32 50.84 1:17.95 1:45.38

2:13.07 2:40.97 3:09.00 3:37.03
4:05.12 4:33.58

TUTX FREasley, Sean3 4:36.93
r:+0.70  24.86 52.12 1:20.40 1:47.92

2:15.72 2:43.81 3:12.07 3:40.66
4:08.98 4:36.93

TUTX FRHo, Theodore4 4:39.82
r:+0.67  25.54 53.34 1:21.59 1:50.19

2:18.83 2:47.59 3:16.29 3:44.98
4:13.08 4:39.82

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas5 4:39.86
r:+0.69  25.47 53.49 1:22.08 1:50.79

2:19.61 2:48.39 3:16.82 3:45.10
4:13.00 4:39.86

RHO SOAshton, Liam6 4:42.48
r:+0.61  24.66 51.35 1:18.99 1:47.08

2:15.41 2:43.91 3:13.05 3:43.17
4:13.22 4:42.48

SEW FRGrifϐin, Ryder*7 4:45.61
r:+0.66  25.46 53.55 1:22.09 1:51.20

2:20.13 2:49.09 3:18.74 3:48.27
4:17.79 4:45.61

RHO JRWertenberger, Will*7 4:45.61
r:+0.69  25.42 53.46 1:21.80 1:50.62

2:19.56 2:48.47 3:17.37 3:47.16
4:16.45 4:45.61

BER FRHendricks, Jack9 4:46.06
r:+0.75  25.72 53.97 1:23.32 1:52.67

2:21.64 2:51.00 3:20.01 3:49.13
4:17.93 4:46.06

SEW SOLindeman Ill, Henry10 4:46.76
r:+0.72  25.24 52.77 1:21.11 1:49.74

2:19.00 2:48.76 3:18.41 3:48.06
4:17.90 4:46.76

TUTX FRAllen, Jason11 4:50.68
r:+0.68  25.30 53.68 1:22.67 1:51.77

2:21.04 2:50.35 3:19.98 3:49.89
4:20.58 4:50.68

SEW SOFoster, Tyler12 4:51.64
r:+0.84  25.76 54.92 1:24.85 1:54.52

2:24.32 2:53.61 3:23.21 3:53.55
4:23.02 4:51.64

RHO SRGilmore, Zach13 4:54.41
r:+0.74  25.32 53.03 1:21.70 1:50.79

2:20.41 2:50.58 3:21.14 3:52.01
4:23.27 4:54.41

SEW FRBrettschneider, Jon14 4:55.26
r:+0.71  26.57 56.07 1:25.76 1:55.69

2:25.85 2:56.26 3:25.92 3:56.40
4:26.36 4:55.26

CEN SRMoore, Quinn15 4:56.01
r:+0.75  25.03 52.97 1:22.26 1:52.14

2:22.57 2:53.06 3:23.83 3:54.76
4:25.84 4:56.01

CEN FRVerduzco Mijares, Alfonso16 4:57.03
r:+0.79  26.21 55.28 1:25.06 1:55.14

2:25.58 2:55.94 3:26.75 3:57.50
4:27.79 4:57.03

BER JRButton, Jack17 4:57.44
r:+0.73  26.55 55.31 1:25.09 1:55.08

2:25.15 2:55.42 3:25.91 3:56.47
4:27.17 4:57.44

RHO SRBrinks, Carson18 4:58.41
r:+0.77  26.85 56.13 1:26.12 1:56.55

2:27.67 2:58.52 3:28.92 3:59.00
4:28.70 4:58.41

BER JRHightower, Crawford19 4:59.66
r:+0.77  26.83 56.07 1:25.89 1:55.84

2:25.99 2:56.08 3:26.53 3:57.31
4:28.74 4:59.66

SWU SRCosman, James20 5:01.89
r:+0.66  26.71 56.20 1:25.79 1:56.14

2:26.81 2:57.39 3:28.30 3:59.66
4:31.25 5:01.89

RHO JRGarcia, Jose21 5:03.39
r:+0.66  26.06 55.54 1:25.94 1:57.04

2:27.78 2:58.07 3:29.48 4:01.25
4:32.68 5:03.39

SWU FRMilinski, Sam22 5:05.34
r:+0.74  26.71 56.84 1:27.32 1:58.35

2:29.37 3:00.46 3:31.87 4:03.81
4:35.82 5:05.34

SWU SOWelch, Talon23 5:05.54
r:+0.69  26.75 56.24 1:26.96 1:58.02

2:29.35 3:00.47 3:32.01 4:04.21
4:35.35 5:05.54
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

SEW SOReid, Bryson24 5:15.06
r:+0.82  28.04 58.58 1:29.91 2:02.48

2:35.13 3:07.30 3:40.24 4:12.71
4:44.68 5:15.06

BER SRWright, Nathan25 5:26.98
r:+0.66  27.74 58.97 1:31.05 2:03.44

2:36.81 3:10.54 3:44.54 4:18.86
4:53.52 5:26.98

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard IM

Open Record: 2:02.60 * Becca Erwin2/13/2020
Meet Record: 2:02.60 ! Becca Erwin2/13/2020

D3-A Standard1:59.63
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:05.42
D3-B Standard2:05.61

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 2:03.98 D3IV
r:+0.69  27.78 59.22 1:34.34 2:03.98

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton2 2:08.40   17
r:+0.70  27.23 1:02.06 1:37.77 2:08.40

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn3 2:09.26   16
r:+0.70  28.37 1:00.24 1:38.33 2:09.26

BER SRYoung, Ashley4 2:09.90   15
r:+0.66  28.51 1:01.89 1:39.23 2:09.90

CEN SRCox, Natalie5 2:11.51   14
r:+0.70  28.22 1:02.61 1:38.96 2:11.51

RHO JRBruns, Autumn6 2:12.06   13
r:+0.70  27.99 1:02.75 1:40.51 2:12.06

RHO JRPierros, Kate7 2:12.14   12
r:+0.71  28.14 1:02.32 1:40.78 2:12.14

TUTX SRPeterson, Erica8 2:12.85   11
r:+0.76  28.20 1:01.37 1:41.47 2:12.85

B - Final
TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia9 2:11.83   9

r:+0.74  28.30 1:03.22 1:41.73 2:11.83
CEN SOCoartney, Cate*10 2:12.19   6.5

r:+0.73  27.84 1:00.47 1:41.29 2:12.19
CEN SOGabbard, Avery*10 2:12.19   6.5

r:+0.68  28.26 1:01.16 1:41.85 2:12.19
CEN FRGates, Ava12 2:13.59   5

r:+0.71  27.32 1:03.78 1:41.44 2:13.59
RHO FRMitzel, Makenna13 2:14.04   4

r:+0.70  28.41 1:03.88 1:42.95 2:14.04
SEW SOBishop, Eleanor14 2:14.14   3

r:+0.82  30.98 1:05.83 1:42.98 2:14.14
RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie15 2:14.21   2

r:+0.81  28.77 1:03.21 1:42.17 2:14.21
SWU FRWallen, Sarah16 2:14.46   1

r:+0.72  28.77 1:02.76 1:43.44 2:14.46

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard IM

Open Record: 2:02.60 * Becca Erwin2/13/2020
Meet Record: 2:02.60 ! Becca Erwin2/13/2020

D3-A Standard1:59.63
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:05.42
D3-B Standard2:05.61

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 2:05.29 D3IV
r:+0.72  27.90 59.48 1:35.13 2:05.29

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn2 2:10.62
r:+0.69  28.00 1:00.22 1:39.93 2:10.62

RHO JRPierros, Kate3 2:10.95
r:+0.73  27.95 1:01.91 1:40.04 2:10.95

TUTX SRPeterson, Erica4 2:10.97
r:+0.75  28.25 1:01.24 1:40.08 2:10.97

BER SRYoung, Ashley5 2:10.98
r:+0.66  28.59 1:01.25 1:39.13 2:10.98

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton6 2:11.27
r:+0.68  27.39 1:03.44 1:40.14 2:11.27

RHO JRBruns, Autumn7 2:12.13
r:+0.73  28.13 1:03.04 1:40.27 2:12.13

CEN SRCox, Natalie8 2:12.65
r:+0.71  27.99 1:01.61 1:39.08 2:12.65

TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia9 2:12.69
r:+0.75  28.21 1:02.34 1:41.35 2:12.69

CEN SOGabbard, Avery10 2:13.96
r:+0.65  28.57 1:02.00 1:43.33 2:13.96

RHO FRMitzel, Makenna11 2:14.48
r:+0.71  28.89 1:04.18 1:43.26 2:14.48

CEN SOCoartney, Cate12 2:14.63
r:+0.74  27.92 1:01.97 1:43.44 2:14.63

CEN FRGates, Ava13 2:14.84
r:+0.72  28.05 1:05.23 1:42.81 2:14.84

RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie14 2:15.26
r:+0.81  28.44 1:02.98 1:42.19 2:15.26

SEW SOBishop, Eleanor15 2:15.31
r:+0.82  30.08 1:05.11 1:42.88 2:15.31

SWU FRWallen, Sarah16 2:15.78
r:+0.74  28.81 1:02.42 1:43.12 2:15.78

TUTX SRMcKinney, Lindsay17 2:16.05
r:+0.74  29.16 1:04.47 1:41.95 2:16.05

CEN SRMcCalla, Sophia18 2:16.61
r:+0.71  28.79 1:02.51 1:43.29 2:16.61

SEW FRGearhart, Grace19 2:16.79
r:+0.77  29.39 1:04.33 1:44.85 2:16.79

CEN SRMcNamara, Hanna20 2:17.99
r:+0.80  30.57 1:04.84 1:45.57 2:17.99

SWU JRBentley, Elaine21 2:18.09
r:+0.78  29.01 1:03.40 1:44.94 2:18.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Women 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRMims, Emmy22 2:18.60
r:+0.69  28.32 1:01.96 1:43.13 2:18.60

SEW FRJohnston, Caroline23 2:19.54
r:+0.74  29.20 1:03.51 1:47.49 2:19.54

SWU FRChien, Amber24 2:22.71
r:+0.69  28.84 1:05.22 1:45.96 2:22.71

SWU FRRicheson, Kylie25 2:22.75
r:+0.73  29.09 1:05.36 1:48.66 2:22.75

RHO SOHuth, Kallen--- X2:17.54
r:+0.79  29.28 1:02.89 1:43.21 2:17.54

TUTX FRDomilise, Addie--- X2:18.65
r:+0.76  28.49 1:03.68 1:45.76 2:18.65

CEN SRMorgan, Rebecca--- X2:23.11
r:+0.81  30.38 1:07.13 1:49.47 2:23.11

CEN JRMickelwait, Haley--- X2:25.38
r:+0.69  30.79 1:08.52 1:51.67 2:25.38

CEN SRAckerman, Emerson--- X2:31.81
r:+0.79  32.86 1:10.59 1:56.34 2:31.81

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM

Open Record: 1:49.54 * Duncan Bonney, Noah Young2/14/2014
Meet Record: 1:49.54 ! Duncan Bonney, Noah Young2/14/2014

D3-A Standard1:44.71
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:48.95
D3-B Standard1:50.08

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO SRWhitten, Jack1 1:51.12   20
r:+0.71  24.26 54.19 1:24.66 1:51.12

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh2 1:52.02   17
r:+0.73  23.98 50.74 1:25.12 1:52.02

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin3 1:52.62   16
r:+0.70  24.02 52.92 1:26.76 1:52.62

TUTX SRKey, John4 1:52.86   15
r:+0.71  25.07 54.10 1:26.27 1:52.86

TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan5 1:52.98   14
r:+0.65  24.55 54.97 1:26.40 1:52.98

TUTX FRAceves, Apollo6 1:53.21   13
r:+0.63  24.60 53.11 1:25.97 1:53.21

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan7 1:53.41   12
r:+0.69  25.09 55.63 1:25.71 1:53.41

TUTX SOBibza, Grant8 1:54.86   11
r:+0.70  24.53 53.88 1:25.79 1:54.86

B - Final
CEN SOHolmes, Jake9 1:53.56   9

r:+0.69  24.88 54.16 1:26.16 1:53.56
BER FRMyers, Joseph10 1:54.09   7

r:+0.64  24.30 52.67 1:26.78 1:54.09
SWU SRRenninger, Andrew11 1:54.38   6

r:+0.67  25.17 54.41 1:27.40 1:54.38

CEN FRMcCallum, Mason12 1:54.49   5
r:+0.68  25.50 55.75 1:28.65 1:54.49

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb13 1:56.43   4
r:+0.62  24.63 54.49 1:27.65 1:56.43

BER SRShefchunas, Mac14 1:57.52   3
r:+0.71  25.33 57.05 1:29.85 1:57.52

TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan15 1:58.26   2
r:+0.68  24.97 56.97 1:29.64 1:58.26

RHO SOMaloney, Aron16 1:58.46   1
r:+0.75  25.29 55.42 1:30.46 1:58.46

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM

Open Record: 1:49.54 * Duncan Bonney, Noah Young2/14/2014
Meet Record: 1:49.54 ! Duncan Bonney, Noah Young2/14/2014

D3-A Standard1:44.71
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:48.95
D3-B Standard1:50.08

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh1 1:52.75
r:+0.73  24.21 51.40 1:25.76 1:52.75

RHO SRWhitten, Jack2 1:52.88
r:+0.73  24.69 55.17 1:26.04 1:52.88

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin3 1:52.97
r:+0.66  24.21 53.86 1:25.88 1:52.97

TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan4 1:53.11
r:+0.68  25.12 55.39 1:26.50 1:53.11

TUTX FRAceves, Apollo5 1:53.26
r:+0.67  24.88 53.25 1:26.03 1:53.26

TUTX SOBibza, Grant6 1:53.85
r:+0.69  24.76 53.38 1:26.04 1:53.85

TUTX SRKey, John7 1:53.88
r:+0.69  24.96 53.68 1:26.18 1:53.88

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan8 1:54.00
r:+0.70  25.27 57.01 1:26.76 1:54.00

BER FRMyers, Joseph9 1:54.12
r:+0.66  24.34 52.32 1:26.64 1:54.12

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb10 1:54.18
r:+0.61  24.68 53.97 1:26.42 1:54.18

CEN FRMcCallum, Mason11 1:55.15
r:+0.69  24.86 55.48 1:28.22 1:55.15

CEN SOHolmes, Jake12 1:55.37
r:+0.72  25.30 54.70 1:27.70 1:55.37

SWU SRRenninger, Andrew13 1:55.53
r:+0.67  24.70 53.37 1:27.35 1:55.53

TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan14 1:55.86
r:+0.68  24.79 56.17 1:28.26 1:55.86

BER SRShefchunas, Mac15 1:58.28
r:+0.69  25.34 57.05 1:29.66 1:58.28

RHO SOMaloney, Aron16 1:58.47
r:+0.75  25.05 54.57 1:29.46 1:58.47
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEN JRHerfel, Matt17 1:59.39
r:+0.71  26.40 56.67 1:31.23 1:59.39

SEW FRHorner, Mason18 2:00.67
r:+0.69  25.67 56.09 1:30.15 2:00.67

RHO SOSmythe, Holden19 2:01.04
r:+0.64  24.18 55.82 1:30.77 2:01.04

RHO JRAssalone, Francesco20 2:01.78
r:+0.70  23.90 55.33 1:29.06 2:01.78

BER FRStofϐle, Brendan21 2:01.91
r:+0.62  26.58 57.05 1:32.77 2:01.91

BER FRBew, Howard22 2:08.88
r:+0.66  27.14 1:00.73 1:37.01 2:08.88

SWU SOMelendez, Santiago23 2:14.60
r:+0.79  28.18 1:03.42 1:41.60 2:14.60

TUTX SRFlynn, Owen--- X1:57.64
r:+0.70  25.94 54.58 1:28.66 1:57.64

CEN FRScarlett, Will--- X2:02.26
r:+0.65  26.72 57.89 1:32.90 2:02.26

CEN FRWirantana, Toby--- X2:02.78
r:+0.70  27.08 57.96 1:33.77 2:02.78

CEN SRMar, Calvin--- X2:03.34
r:+0.59  24.77 55.58 1:34.00 2:03.34

 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 23.43 * Callie West11/22/2024
Meet Record: 23.48 ! Becca Erwin2/13/2020

D3-A Standard22.46
D3IV 2025 Invited Time23.40
D3-B Standard23.53

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CEN SRLee, Caroline1 23.31* D3IV
r:+0.71

TUTX JRBenson, Amy2 23.64   17
r:+0.63

SEW SODigby, Ada3 23.85   16
r:+0.70

SWU FRSullivan, Cece4 23.87   15
r:+0.79

TUTX JRCarter, Julia5 23.97   14
r:+0.68

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison6 24.34   13
r:+0.63

TUTX FREasley, Ava7 24.45   12
r:+0.70

SEW SRFrancell, Audrey8 24.47   11
r:+0.69

B - Final
RHO SRShapard, Gracie9 24.25   9

r:+0.77

RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn10 24.57   7
r:+0.72

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules11 24.70   6
r:+0.70

SEW SREvans, Natalia12 24.71   5
r:+0.73

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya13 24.74   4
r:+0.77

CEN JRShort, Caroline14 24.78   3
r:+0.67

CEN SRHeadley, Olivia15 24.79   2
r:+0.65

TUTX SOStouffer, Anna16 24.86   1
r:+0.79

 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 23.43 * Callie West11/22/2024
Meet Record: 23.48 ! Becca Erwin2/13/2020

D3-A Standard22.46
D3IV 2025 Invited Time23.40
D3-B Standard23.53

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX JRBenson, Amy1 23.67
r:+0.63

CEN SRLee, Caroline2 23.89
r:+0.68

SWU FRSullivan, Cece3 24.12
r:+0.78

TUTX JRCarter, Julia4 24.15
r:+0.73

SEW SODigby, Ada5 24.31
r:+0.66

SEW SRFrancell, Audrey6 24.45
r:+0.67

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison7 24.46
r:+0.64

TUTX FREasley, Ava8 24.51
r:+0.70

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules9 24.52
r:+0.73

RHO SRShapard, Gracie10 24.56
r:+0.78

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya11 24.71
r:+0.75

RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn12 24.75
r:+0.71

CEN JRShort, Caroline*13 24.82
r:+0.68

CEN SRHeadley, Olivia*13 24.82
r:+0.67
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

TUTX SOStouffer, Anna15 24.87
r:+0.78

SEW SREvans, Natalia16 24.92
r:+0.73

CEN SOLowe, Lucy17 24.97
r:+0.68

SWU SOMaskey, Niva18 25.04
r:+0.69

CEN SRDaman, Emma19 25.24
r:+0.68

SEW SOReed, McKenna20 25.25
r:+0.73

RHO JRCarter, Abby21 25.35
r:+0.71

SWU FRCrews, Victoria22 25.39
r:+0.70

SWU FRGoodwill, Ava23 25.58
r:+0.71

SEW FRDenman, Samantha24 25.80
r:+0.77

BER FRFraley, Katie25 25.85
r:+0.63

BER SRLila, Kimberly26 26.32
r:+0.68

RHO SRModder, Kathleen27 26.89
r:+0.82

BER FRMartin, Maddie28 28.45
r:+0.76

CEN SRDollins, Whitney--- X25.08
r:+0.69

CEN JRBridwell, Katie--- X25.52
r:+0.83

CEN SRFlorence, Zoe--- X25.59
r:+0.76

BER FRShaffer, Addison--- X26.20
r:+0.74

RHO FRDubin, Mylee--- X26.25
r:+0.72

TUTX SRMcCullough, Sid--- X26.33
r:+0.69

CEN SRCoffey, Samantha--- X27.29
r:+0.69

CEN JRAnderson, Sophie--- X27.48
r:+0.75

CEN FRBuckingham, Joleigh--- X28.85
r:+0.84

CEN SRSomers, Kendall--- X28.94
r:+0.75

 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 20.05 * Bryan J Sullivan11/18/2022
Meet Record: 20.48 ! Bryan J Sullivan2/17/2023

D3-A Standard19.56
D3IV 2025 Invited Time20.14
D3-B Standard20.36

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX FRHester, Jack1 20.70   20
r:+0.68

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas2 20.93   17
r:+0.62

SEW SRKim, Josh3 20.94   16
r:+0.62

TUTX JRPerez, Nate4 20.97   15
r:+0.71

TUTX JRBriones, Trace5 21.04   14
r:+0.67

CEN JRMoore, Xavier6 21.06   13
r:+0.61

TUTX JRHays, Chase7 21.26   12
r:+0.78

BER FRFerdinand, Blake8 21.45   11
r:+0.61

B - Final
SEW SOOlsen, Andrew9 21.02   9

r:+0.74
TUTX FRApostol, Daniel10 21.03   7

r:+0.60
SEW FRJurkovic, Eric11 21.29   6

r:+0.73
BER SOPelletier, Evan12 21.34   5

r:+0.67
BER JRCook, John13 21.53   4

r:+0.56
TUTX SRWalker, Will14 21.56   3

r:+0.67
RHO SRBrownell, Jeb15 21.59   2

r:+0.79
CEN SOCampbell, Jackson16 21.64   1

r:+0.63
 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 20.05 * Bryan J Sullivan11/18/2022
Meet Record: 20.48 ! Bryan J Sullivan2/17/2023

D3-A Standard19.56
D3IV 2025 Invited Time20.14
D3-B Standard20.36

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX JRPerez, Nate1 20.86
r:+0.71
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

TUTX FRHester, Jack2 20.87
r:+0.70

TUTX JRBriones, Trace3 20.89
r:+0.57

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas4 20.97
r:+0.63

BER FRFerdinand, Blake5 21.02
r:+0.54

CEN JRMoore, Xavier*6 21.22
r:+0.59

SEW SRKim, Josh*6 21.22
r:+0.63

TUTX JRHays, Chase8 21.28
r:+0.77

SEW FRJurkovic, Eric9 J21.28
r:+0.70

SEW SOOlsen, Andrew10 21.30
r:+0.73

TUTX FRApostol, Daniel11 21.31
r:+0.60

BER SOPelletier, Evan12 21.42
r:+0.65

BER JRCook, John13 21.49
r:+0.59

RHO SRBrownell, Jeb14 21.53
r:+0.75

CEN SOCampbell, Jackson15 21.54
r:+0.63

TUTX SRWalker, Will16 21.62
r:+0.70

BER FRCarroll, Logan17 21.66
r:+0.68

RHO SRKunst, Nick18 21.69
r:+0.67

SEW SONabors, Carter19 21.82
r:+0.68

SWU FRCortinas, Sebastian20 21.90
r:+0.67

SWU SOLawhon, Luke21 21.94
r:+0.68

SWU SREaton, Jonas22 22.06
r:+0.70

SWU FRSingh, Amani23 22.10
r:+0.68

SEW SRMangum, Naeem24 22.11
r:+0.60

CEN JRCrain, Hunter25 22.21
r:+0.65

RHO JRSmith, Eddie26 22.26
r:+0.67

CEN SRNiebauer, Dustin27 22.43
r:+0.64

CEN FRBrown, Grifϐin28 22.47
r:+0.61

SEW JROcasio, Aidan29 23.64
r:+0.68

SEW FRMcKenzie, Winston30 24.27
r:+0.72

TUTX SOTruong, Ian--- X21.74
r:+0.63

CEN FRLawrence, Jack--- X21.78
r:+0.69

BER FRHeath, Jack--- X22.19
r:+0.60

CEN SOBlack, Logen--- X22.35
r:+0.73

CEN SRFulton, Wyatt--- X22.43
r:+0.70

BER FROrzo, Aiden--- X22.64
r:+0.67

CEN SOCamp, Ben--- X22.69
r:+0.71

CEN SRVon Canon, George--- X22.81
r:+0.59

CEN SOFairchild, Nate--- X22.84
r:+0.70

TUTX SOBuchwald, Max--- X23.08
r:+0.72

CEN SRGalvin, Max--- X23.14
r:+0.77

CEN SRPingleton, Davis--- X23.23
r:+0.68

CEN FRGusek, Gabe--- X23.57
r:+0.67

CEN SRHawkins, Henry--- X24.72
r:+0.81

BER SOCannon, Chase--- XDFS
Declared false start
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Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 1:34.26 * Centre College2/21/2025
C.West, A.Emerson, C.Ackerman, A.Gabbard

Meet Record: 1:34.85 ! Centre College2/9/2023
E Burch, C Lee, G Manger, C West

D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:34.29
D3-B Standard1:34.93

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 1:35.21   40
1) Benson, Amy JR 2) Easley, Ava FR
3) Ortiz, Allison JR 4) Carter, Julia JR

23.68 47.66 1:11.58 1:35.21
ACEN2 1:36.68   34

1) Stanczyk, Katelynn SR 2) Headley, Olivia SR
3) Short, Caroline JR 4) Lee, Caroline SR

25.08 49.28 1:13.35 1:36.68
ASEW3 1:36.86   32

1) Francell, Audrey SR 2) Reed, McKenna SO
3) Evans, Natalia SR 4) Digby, Ada SO

24.59 49.05 1:13.54 1:36.86
ARHO4 1:37.47   30

1) Holmes, Madolyn JR 2) Shapard, Gracie SR
3) Smythe, Paxton SR 4) Carter, Abby JR

24.54 48.54 1:12.51 1:37.47
ASWU5 1:38.32   28

1) Sullivan, Cece FR 2) Krajca, Elizabeth SR
3) Maskey, Niva SO 4) Dearmond, Mallory SO

24.56 48.68 1:13.37 1:38.32
ABER6 1:41.46   26

1) Mims, Emmy FR 2) Fraley, Katie FR
3) Burke, Hannah FR 4) Brackett, GG FR

25.90 50.91 1:16.47 1:41.46
B - Final

BTUTX9 1:38.07   18
1) Burns, Neely SR 2) Stouffer, Anna SO
3) Nordquist, Sienna SO 4) Wiehrdt, Jules SR

24.88 49.84 1:13.97 1:38.07
BCEN10 1:39.29   14

1) Lowe, Lucy SO 2) Cox, Natalie SR
3) Daman, Emma SR 4) Taylor, Libby FR

25.19 50.06 1:14.79 1:39.29
BRHO11 1:39.80   12

1) Mitzel, Makenna FR 2) Murer, Annie JR
3) Huth, Kallen SO 4) Bailey, Cece SR

25.11 49.86 1:14.55 1:39.80
BSWU12 1:42.86   10

1) Crews, Victoria FR 2) Alt, Delaney JR
3) Goodwill, Ava FR 4) Vargas, Jaclyn JR

25.46 51.66 1:16.93 1:42.86

BSEW13 1:42.98   8
1) Johnston, Caroline FR 2) Willett, Adelina SO
3) Gearhart, Grace FR 4) Denman, Samantha FR

25.52 51.31 1:17.60 1:42.98
BBER14 1:44.38   6

1) Martin, Emily JR 2) Groves, Lily SO
3) Shaffer, Addison FR 4) Lila, Kimberly SR

26.41 52.87 1:18.71 1:44.38
 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 1:22.35 * Trinity College11/21/2025
D.Apostolic, N.Perez, J. Hester, T.Briones

Meet Record: 1:22.55 ! Centre2/8/2024
X Moore,J Killian,D Niebauer,K Oddo

D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:20.86
D3-B Standard1:21.31

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 1:21.85*   40
1) Perez, Nate JR 2) Apostol, Daniel FR
3) Briones, Trace JR 4) Hester, Jack FR

20.90 41.74 1:01.91 1:21.85
ARHO2 1:23.09   34

1) Hostetler, Jonas SR 2) Brownell, Jeb SR
3) Whitten, Jack SR 4) Kunst, Nick SR

21.04 41.79 1:02.29 1:23.09
ABER3 1:23.70   32

1) Ferdinand, Blake FR 2) Pelletier, Evan SO
3) Carroll, Logan FR 4) Cook, John JR

21.31 42.15 1:02.82 1:23.70
ASEW4 1:23.81   30

1) Jurkovic, Eric FR 2) Kim, Josh SR
3) Nabors, Carter SO 4) Olsen, Andrew SO

21.43 42.31 1:03.32 1:23.81
ACEN5 1:24.43   28

1) Schoeling, Gavin FR 2) Campbell, Jackson SO
3) Niebauer, Dustin SR 4) Moore, Xavier JR

21.57 42.32 1:03.79 1:24.43
ASWU6 1:24.90   26

1) Young, Tim SO 2) Cortinas, Sebastian FR
3) McKinney, Braxton FR 4) Rodrigue, Owen SR

21.32 42.46 1:04.03 1:24.90
B - Final

BTUTX9 1:25.10   18
1) Fender, Luke SO 2) Walker, Will SR
3) Hays, Chase JR 4) Easley, Sean FR

21.76 42.90 1:03.95 1:25.10
BRHO10 1:25.50   14

1) Mu, Philip SO 2) Ashton, Liam SO
3) Maloney, Aron SO 4) Smith, Eddie JR

21.92 42.76 1:03.97 1:25.50
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B - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

BSEW11 1:26.74   12
1) Mangum, Naeem SR 2) Lindeman Ill, Henry SO
3) Pillow, Jackson JR 4) Grifϐin, Ryder FR

22.41 43.35 1:05.06 1:26.74
BBER12 1:26.99   10

1) Heath, Jack FR 2) Stofϐle, Brendan FR
3) Hightower, Crawford JR 4) Shefchunas, Mac SR

22.29 43.84 1:05.96 1:26.99
BCEN13 1:27.17   8

1) McCallum, Mason FR 2) Brown, Grifϐin FR
3) Crain, Hunter JR 4) Holmes, Jake SO

22.11 43.86 1:05.71 1:27.17
BSWU14 1:27.48   6

1) Eaton, Jonas SR 2) Lawhon, Luke SO
3) Singh, Amani FR 4) Welch, Talon SO

22.09 43.93 1:05.45 1:27.48
 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 55.36 * Callie West2/13/2025
Meet Record: 55.36 ! Callie West2/13/2025

D3-A Standard53.69
D3IV 2025 Invited Time55.52
D3-B Standard55.89

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison1 56.30   20
r:+0.66  25.68 56.30

RHO FRHill, Charlotte2 58.07   17
r:+0.73  27.44 58.07

SWU SOMaskey, Niva3 58.97   16
r:+0.71  27.41 58.97

SEW SRFrancell, Audrey4 59.11   15
r:+0.77  27.41 59.11

CEN SRDaman, Emma5 59.23   14
r:+0.72  27.30 59.23

TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia6 59.24   13
r:+0.75  27.82 59.24

RHO JRPierros, Kate7 59.67   12
r:+0.78  27.85 59.67

CEN JRShort, Caroline8 59.76   11
r:+0.67  27.52 59.76

B - Final
CEN SRMcCalla, Sophia9 59.93   9

r:+0.70  27.73 59.93
CEN FRTaylor, Libby10 1:00.29   7

r:+0.70  28.62 1:00.29
RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn11 1:00.45   6

r:+0.72  27.36 1:00.45
RHO SRBailey, Cece12 1:00.48   5

r:+0.73  28.17 1:00.48

SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn13 1:00.99   4
r:+0.73  28.22 1:00.99

CEN SOLowe, Lucy14 1:01.13   3
r:+0.76  28.78 1:01.13

SWU FRCrews, Victoria15 1:02.75   2
r:+0.72  29.28 1:02.75

SEW SODigby, Ada--- DQ
False start

r:+0.67  28.66 DQ
 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 55.36 * Callie West2/13/2025
Meet Record: 55.36 ! Callie West2/13/2025

D3-A Standard53.69
D3IV 2025 Invited Time55.52
D3-B Standard55.89

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison1 56.96
r:+0.64  26.30 56.96

RHO FRHill, Charlotte2 58.45
r:+0.75  27.21 58.45

CEN JRShort, Caroline3 59.39
r:+0.71  27.51 59.39

SWU SOMaskey, Niva4 59.65
r:+0.69  27.67 59.65

CEN SRDaman, Emma5 59.66
r:+0.69  27.35 59.66

SEW SRFrancell, Audrey6 59.71
r:+0.70  27.53 59.71

TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia7 59.74
r:+0.72  27.60 59.74

RHO JRPierros, Kate8 59.86
r:+0.72  28.21 59.86

SEW SODigby, Ada9 1:00.03
r:+0.69  27.59 1:00.03

RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn10 1:00.10
r:+0.69  28.45 1:00.10

CEN SRMcCalla, Sophia*11 1:00.19
r:+0.71  27.68 1:00.19

CEN SOLowe, Lucy*11 1:00.19
r:+0.75  28.00 1:00.19

SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn13 1:00.49
r:+0.75  28.49 1:00.49

RHO SRBailey, Cece14 1:00.65
r:+0.72  28.40 1:00.65

CEN FRTaylor, Libby15 1:01.09
r:+0.73  28.20 1:01.09

SWU FRCrews, Victoria16 1:02.06
r:+0.72  28.66 1:02.06

RHO JRKalange, Sydney17 1:02.35
r:+0.75  29.17 1:02.35
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRMcLean, Soϐie18 1:03.06
r:+0.79  28.68 1:03.06

BER FRShaffer, Addison19 1:03.89
r:+0.72  29.25 1:03.89

BER SRLila, Kimberly20 1:04.11
r:+0.67  29.53 1:04.11

RHO JRCarter, Abby21 1:05.92
r:+0.73  29.61 1:05.92

SWU SOGoodson, Anna Kate22 1:08.23
r:+0.81  30.76 1:08.23

CEN SOMitter, Rachel--- X58.65
r:+0.65  26.95 58.65

CEN FRHoffman, Kate--- X1:01.81
r:+0.72  28.63 1:01.81

CEN JRFears, Ava--- X1:02.29
r:+0.75  28.95 1:02.29

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 47.74 * Bryan J Sullivan11/19/2022
Meet Record: 48.33 ! Noah Brand2/10/2023

D3-A Standard46.25
D3IV 2025 Invited Time48.15
D3-B Standard48.58

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas1 49.07   20
r:+0.61  22.54 49.07

RHO SOAshton, Liam2 49.56   17
r:+0.59  23.14 49.56

TUTX JRPerez, Nate3 49.81   16
r:+0.75  23.05 49.81

TUTX SRWalker, Will4 50.12   15
r:+0.66  23.47 50.12

BER JRFonzo, Nick5 50.32   14
r:+0.70  23.33 50.32

CEN FRLiau, Jack6 50.53   13
r:+0.62  23.70 50.53

RHO SRKunst, Nick7 50.71   12
r:+0.69  23.52 50.71

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas8 51.18   11
r:+0.66  23.63 51.18

B - Final
BER FRMyers, Joseph9 50.40   9

r:+0.66  23.82 50.40
RHO SOSmythe, Holden10 50.48   7

r:+0.63  23.30 50.48
TUTX JRBriones, Trace11 50.76   6

r:+0.66  23.00 50.76
BER JRHightower, Crawford12 50.86   5

r:+0.74  24.05 50.86

RHO SRBrownell, Jeb13 50.97   4
r:+0.74  23.19 50.97

SWU SOYoung, Tim14 51.05   3
r:+0.67  23.75 51.05

RHO JRGarcia, Jose15 51.31   2
r:+0.64  24.13 51.31

SEW SONabors, Carter16 51.32   1
r:+0.69  23.75 51.32

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 47.74 * Bryan J Sullivan11/19/2022
Meet Record: 48.33 ! Noah Brand2/10/2023

D3-A Standard46.25
D3IV 2025 Invited Time48.15
D3-B Standard48.58

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RHO SOAshton, Liam1 49.26
r:+0.60  23.11 49.26

TUTX JRPerez, Nate2 49.58
r:+0.73  23.02 49.58

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas3 50.12
r:+0.62  23.51 50.12

BER JRFonzo, Nick4 50.25
r:+0.71  23.59 50.25

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas5 50.54
r:+0.77  23.68 50.54

CEN FRLiau, Jack6 50.58
r:+0.62  23.71 50.58

RHO SRKunst, Nick*7 50.70
r:+0.69  23.41 50.70

TUTX SRWalker, Will*7 50.70
r:+0.69  23.81 50.70

BER FRMyers, Joseph9 50.93
r:+0.66  23.87 50.93

BER JRHightower, Crawford10 51.00
r:+0.78  24.02 51.00

SWU SOYoung, Tim11 51.16
r:+0.68  24.00 51.16

SEW SONabors, Carter12 51.36
r:+0.71  24.03 51.36

TUTX JRBriones, Trace13 51.45
r:+0.71  23.76 51.45

RHO SOSmythe, Holden14 51.50
r:+0.67  23.85 51.50

RHO SRBrownell, Jeb15 51.55
r:+0.78  23.77 51.55

RHO JRGarcia, Jose16 51.89
r:+0.67  24.30 51.89

SEW SRKim, Josh17 J51.89
r:+0.65  24.08 51.89
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEN JRCrain, Hunter18 52.43
r:+0.68  23.92 52.43

CEN FRBrown, Grifϐin19 52.83
r:+0.68  24.75 52.83

SWU FRCortinas, Sebastian20 53.49
r:+0.63  24.47 53.49

SEW FRJurkovic, Eric21 54.08
r:+0.81  25.13 54.08

SWU FRSingh, Amani22 54.76
r:+0.75  24.72 54.76

SEW JRPillow, Jackson23 55.37
r:+0.74  24.85 55.37

BER FROrzo, Aiden24 56.38
r:+0.67  25.71 56.38

BER SOCannon, Chase25 56.71
r:+0.64  26.24 56.71

SWU SREaton, Jonas26 56.76
r:+0.67  25.76 56.76

SEW JROcasio, Aidan27 59.35
r:+0.70  27.02 59.35

CEN FRLawrence, Jack--- X52.51
r:+0.70  24.30 52.51

TUTX SOTruong, Ian--- X52.78
r:+0.65  24.67 52.78

CEN SRMar, Calvin--- X53.33
r:+0.59  24.72 53.33

CEN SOCamp, Ben--- X53.97
r:+0.69  25.08 53.97

CEN FRTerry, Noah--- X56.33
r:+0.73  25.97 56.33

CEN SRGalvin, Max--- X56.81
r:+0.76  25.80 56.81

CEN FRGusek, Gabe--- X58.58
r:+0.69  27.20 58.58

 
Event 17  Women 400 Yard IM

Open Record: 4:26.25 * Neely Burns11/7/2025
Meet Record: 4:31.21 ! AnnaJordan J Luth2/15/2019

D3-A Standard4:14.21
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:26.91
D3-B Standard4:29.18

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 4:22.81* D3IV
r:+0.67  28.75 1:01.29 1:35.18 2:08.60

2:44.92 3:21.44 3:52.61 4:22.81
SEW SODeitch, Ella2 4:34.07   17

r:+0.74  30.49 1:04.89 1:40.56 2:16.79
2:53.50 3:31.74 4:03.38 4:34.07

RHO FRHill, Charlotte3 4:37.35   16
r:+0.73  29.29 1:02.08 1:38.53 2:14.23

2:54.19 3:34.47 4:06.33 4:37.35
TUTX SRPeterson, Erica4 4:37.94   15

r:+0.74  29.17 1:02.22 1:37.63 2:12.62
2:53.39 3:35.31 4:07.00 4:37.94

RHO JRPierros, Kate5 4:39.62   14
r:+0.73  29.19 1:03.44 1:39.65 2:15.58

2:54.90 3:34.92 4:07.48 4:39.62
CEN SOCoartney, Cate6 4:40.00   13

r:+0.73  28.11 1:00.13 1:36.24 2:12.12
2:53.21 3:35.52 4:07.72 4:40.00

SWU FRWallen, Sarah7 4:42.23   12
r:+0.72  30.01 1:04.50 1:40.30 2:15.94

2:56.78 3:37.85 4:10.27 4:42.23
SEW FRGearhart, Grace8 4:47.35   11

r:+0.81  30.10 1:04.35 1:41.82 2:17.91
2:59.30 3:40.48 4:14.44 4:47.35

B - Final
RHO FRMitzel, Kendall9 4:43.32   9

r:+0.80  30.13 1:05.93 1:42.33 2:18.71
2:59.79 3:41.13 4:12.70 4:43.32

TUTX SRMorie, Erin10 4:45.35   7
r:+0.85  30.46 1:04.13 1:41.84 2:19.42

3:00.41 3:41.95 4:14.03 4:45.35
CEN SRMcNamara, Hanna11 4:46.51   6

r:+0.83  30.65 1:05.89 1:42.52 2:19.00
2:59.94 3:41.50 4:14.87 4:46.51

RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie12 4:47.23   5
r:+0.83  30.22 1:04.84 1:42.67 2:19.52

2:59.43 3:39.64 4:13.96 4:47.23
BER JRMartin, Emily13 4:48.69   4

r:+0.85  30.42 1:05.15 1:42.33 2:18.48
3:01.05 3:43.33 4:16.82 4:48.69

RHO SOHuth, Kallen14 4:53.39   3
r:+0.81  31.02 1:06.56 1:44.79 2:23.27

3:04.30 3:46.02 4:20.78 4:53.39
SWU JRBentley, Elaine15 4:53.49   2

r:+0.77  29.81 1:04.96 1:42.65 2:20.51
3:02.73 3:46.97 4:20.71 4:53.49

BER FRMims, Emmy16 4:57.70   1
r:+0.69  31.61 1:07.63 1:44.86 2:21.37

3:02.06 3:44.61 4:21.62 4:57.70
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Event 17  Women 400 Yard IM

Open Record: 4:26.25 * Neely Burns11/7/2025
Meet Record: 4:31.21 ! AnnaJordan J Luth2/15/2019

D3-A Standard4:14.21
D3IV 2025 Invited Time4:26.91
D3-B Standard4:29.18

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 4:27.63! D3-B
r:+0.70  29.21 1:02.34 1:37.04 2:10.99

2:48.03 3:25.50 3:57.33 4:27.63
SEW SODeitch, Ella2 4:40.26

r:+0.73  31.24 1:06.64 1:43.76 2:19.61
2:57.51 3:36.08 4:09.09 4:40.26

TUTX SRPeterson, Erica3 4:40.30
r:+0.78  29.39 1:02.95 1:38.39 2:13.44

2:54.79 3:35.24 4:08.18 4:40.30
RHO FRHill, Charlotte4 4:41.47

r:+0.73  28.89 1:00.65 1:37.80 2:13.29
2:55.23 3:36.52 4:09.77 4:41.47

SWU FRWallen, Sarah5 4:43.45
r:+0.73  30.42 1:05.36 1:40.80 2:15.68

2:57.10 3:37.91 4:10.52 4:43.45
RHO JRPierros, Kate6 4:43.51

r:+0.76  30.06 1:04.18 1:40.60 2:16.84
2:56.45 3:37.67 4:11.43 4:43.51

CEN SOCoartney, Cate7 4:45.15
r:+0.78  28.68 1:01.49 1:37.63 2:13.61

2:56.07 3:39.84 4:12.45 4:45.15
SEW FRGearhart, Grace8 4:46.57

r:+0.83  30.22 1:04.48 1:41.60 2:17.49
2:58.77 3:40.08 4:13.97 4:46.57

TUTX SRMorie, Erin9 4:46.61
r:+0.78  30.40 1:04.46 1:42.25 2:20.99

3:01.39 3:42.79 4:14.89 4:46.61
RHO FRMitzel, Kendall10 4:46.71

r:+0.81  30.39 1:06.47 1:43.25 2:19.69
3:01.45 3:43.50 4:15.78 4:46.71

RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie11 4:49.87
r:+0.88  30.68 1:06.00 1:44.42 2:21.62

3:01.17 3:41.73 4:16.44 4:49.87
SWU JRBentley, Elaine12 4:50.86

r:+0.78  29.71 1:04.37 1:41.34 2:18.37
3:00.01 3:42.99 4:16.95 4:50.86

CEN SRMcNamara, Hanna13 4:51.12
r:+0.81  31.08 1:06.47 1:42.82 2:19.04

3:00.69 3:43.40 4:17.92 4:51.12
BER JRMartin, Emily14 4:52.14

r:+0.80  31.24 1:06.14 1:42.62 2:19.95
3:01.75 3:46.55 4:19.70 4:52.14

BER FRMims, Emmy15 4:54.97
r:+0.70  30.42 1:06.52 1:42.85 2:19.71

3:00.48 3:42.62 4:19.44 4:54.97
RHO SOHuth, Kallen16 4:56.38

r:+0.84  30.64 1:07.42 1:45.74 2:23.90
3:04.38 3:45.82 4:21.91 4:56.38

TUTX SOPark, Diane17 4:56.87
r:+0.82  30.18 1:05.01 1:44.44 2:23.72

3:06.98 3:49.87 4:23.86 4:56.87
SWU FRRicheson, Kylie18 5:00.71

r:+0.69  29.58 1:03.54 1:42.61 2:21.05
3:05.37 3:50.71 4:25.91 5:00.71

BER SOGroves, Lily19 5:05.78
r:+0.71  31.07 1:08.52 1:47.65 2:25.60

3:11.66 3:57.22 4:32.17 5:05.78
CEN JRReily, Parker20 5:10.02

r:+0.81  31.23 1:08.50 1:47.47 2:26.78
3:09.21 3:53.88 4:32.85 5:10.02

TUTX FRDomilise, Addie--- X4:55.81
r:+0.83  30.35 1:05.62 1:44.40 2:23.11

3:04.51 3:47.84 4:21.60 4:55.81
CEN JRMickelwait, Haley--- X5:07.96

r:+0.69  31.57 1:09.45 1:48.05 2:27.30
3:11.86 3:57.57 4:33.12 5:07.96

CEN SRAckerman, Emerson--- X5:15.83
r:+0.77  33.46 1:12.79 1:51.48 2:29.41

3:15.36 4:03.01 4:40.23 5:15.83
 
Event 18  Men 400 Yard IM

Open Record: 3:56.48 * Jakob Icimsoy2/18/2022
Meet Record: 3:56.48 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/18/2022

D3-A Standard3:50.06
D3IV 2025 Invited Time3:56.33
D3-B Standard3:58.49

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX FRHo, Theodore1 4:01.45   20
r:+0.68  25.50 54.97 1:27.40 1:59.30

2:33.39 3:07.63 3:35.04 4:01.45
TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan2 4:01.63   17

r:+0.66  25.05 53.95 1:26.91 1:59.82
2:31.96 3:04.88 3:33.20 4:01.63

TUTX SOBibza, Grant3 4:05.12   16
r:+0.70  25.47 54.96 1:26.81 1:57.86

2:32.44 3:06.80 3:36.21 4:05.12
TUTX FRAceves, Apollo4 4:06.24   15

r:+0.66  26.02 55.80 1:27.72 1:59.52
2:34.08 3:09.53 3:38.09 4:06.24

RHO SOMu, Philip5 4:09.46   14
r:+0.79  25.89 55.50 1:27.09 1:56.98

2:33.69 3:10.79 3:40.33 4:09.46
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A - Final ...   (Event 18  Men 400 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SWU SRRenninger, Andrew6 4:10.43   13
r:+0.68  25.78 55.81 1:27.28 1:59.15

2:33.55 3:09.50 3:40.02 4:10.43
BER FRPattillo, James7 4:14.39   12

r:+0.76  25.94 55.90 1:27.89 1:59.21
2:37.30 3:15.84 3:46.40 4:14.39

RHO SRGilmore, Zach8 4:15.09   11
r:+0.73  26.40 57.17 1:31.42 2:04.53

2:40.27 3:16.99 3:46.46 4:15.09
B - Final

CEN SOHolmes, Jake9 4:08.55   9
r:+0.69  26.93 56.81 1:28.94 2:02.19

2:35.75 3:10.40 3:39.80 4:08.55
BER FRWhite, Ronan10 4:11.67   7

r:+0.62  26.82 57.61 1:30.67 2:02.80
2:37.64 3:13.20 3:42.96 4:11.67

BER FRStofϐle, Brendan11 4:16.75   6
r:+0.63  27.23 58.58 1:31.46 2:04.52

2:40.91 3:17.36 3:47.71 4:16.75
CEN JRHerfel, Matt12 4:18.45   5

r:+0.72  27.31 58.29 1:31.62 2:04.63
2:40.89 3:17.61 3:48.37 4:18.45

CEN SRWafford, Ben13 4:22.31   4
r:+0.71  26.96 57.99 1:33.29 2:09.50

2:43.49 3:19.13 3:50.77 4:22.31
SEW FRBrettschneider, Jon14 4:25.68   3

r:+0.73  27.97 59.65 1:35.09 2:09.50
2:48.06 3:26.54 3:56.64 4:25.68

CEN FRVerduzco Mijares, Alfonso15 4:26.15   2
r:+0.75  28.34 1:00.86 1:35.70 2:10.35

2:47.49 3:26.22 3:56.74 4:26.15
SWU SRCosman, James16 4:29.28   1

r:+0.70  29.27 1:02.95 1:37.50 2:11.41
2:49.96 3:28.17 3:59.08 4:29.28

 
Event 18  Men 400 Yard IM

Open Record: 3:56.48 * Jakob Icimsoy2/18/2022
Meet Record: 3:56.48 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/18/2022

D3-A Standard3:50.06
D3IV 2025 Invited Time3:56.33
D3-B Standard3:58.49

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX FRHo, Theodore1 4:06.99
r:+0.69  26.28 56.14 1:28.55 2:00.52

2:35.06 3:09.53 3:38.39 4:06.99
TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan2 4:07.86

r:+0.67  26.35 55.84 1:29.77 2:03.22
2:35.65 3:08.80 3:38.39 4:07.86

TUTX SOBibza, Grant3 4:08.49
r:+0.73  26.23 56.08 1:29.08 2:00.68

2:35.13 3:09.69 3:39.11 4:08.49
TUTX FRAceves, Apollo4 4:10.41

r:+0.69  26.69 56.92 1:28.94 2:00.92
2:36.19 3:11.46 3:41.50 4:10.41

SWU SRRenninger, Andrew5 4:10.97
r:+0.67  26.83 57.30 1:29.52 2:02.71

2:36.38 3:11.52 3:41.74 4:10.97
RHO SOMu, Philip6 4:12.37

r:+0.78  26.61 56.73 1:28.69 2:00.28
2:37.29 3:14.19 3:43.60 4:12.37

BER FRPattillo, James7 4:12.85
r:+0.75  26.23 55.99 1:28.07 1:59.63

2:36.56 3:14.15 3:44.74 4:12.85
RHO SRGilmore, Zach8 4:13.78

r:+0.75  26.81 57.42 1:30.85 2:03.30
2:38.83 3:15.36 3:44.69 4:13.78

CEN SOHolmes, Jake9 4:14.08
r:+0.69  26.50 57.36 1:30.35 2:04.05

2:38.75 3:14.85 3:44.61 4:14.08
BER FRWhite, Ronan10 4:14.95

r:+0.63  26.58 56.92 1:28.98 2:00.12
2:36.00 3:13.14 3:44.99 4:14.95

CEN SRWafford, Ben11 4:19.38
r:+0.69  26.37 57.17 1:31.98 2:07.33

2:41.69 3:16.87 3:48.09 4:19.38
CEN JRHerfel, Matt12 4:19.57

r:+0.68  27.03 57.82 1:31.01 2:04.02
2:40.58 3:17.98 3:49.56 4:19.57

BER FRStofϐle, Brendan13 4:23.88
r:+0.66  27.03 59.70 1:33.07 2:06.37

2:43.77 3:21.51 3:52.98 4:23.88
SEW FRBrettschneider, Jon14 4:25.25

r:+0.69  27.21 58.66 1:33.66 2:07.68
2:46.61 3:25.41 3:56.05 4:25.25

CEN FRVerduzco Mijares, Alfonso15 4:30.04
r:+0.89  28.53 1:01.35 1:36.76 2:11.56

2:49.04 3:27.67 3:59.77 4:30.04
SWU SRCosman, James16 4:35.70

r:+0.73  29.83 1:04.78 1:39.99 2:15.24
2:54.15 3:33.49 4:04.83 4:35.70

CEN SOAllen, Mac--- XDQ
Non-simultaneous touch - breast

r:+0.76  26.97 58.66 1:34.96 2:09.78
2:47.92 3:26.30 3:59.35 DQ
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Event 19  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 1:48.25 * Becca E Erwin2/14/2020
Meet Record: 1:48.25 ! Becca E Erwin2/14/2020

D3-A Standard1:46.12
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:51.54
D3-B Standard1:52.06

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX JRBenson, Amy1 1:53.57   20
r:+0.65  26.62 55.30 1:24.26 1:53.57

BER FRCummins, Campbell2 1:53.87   17
r:+0.77  26.10 54.38 1:23.70 1:53.87

TUTX JRCarter, Julia3 1:54.42   16
r:+0.72  26.30 55.10 1:24.42 1:54.42

TUTX SRJacobson, Audrey4 1:54.70   15
r:+0.74  26.39 55.26 1:25.01 1:54.70

RHO JRMcNerney, Taylor5 1:55.48   14
r:+0.76  26.50 55.48 1:25.37 1:55.48

TUTX SONordquist, Sienna6 1:55.67   13
r:+0.71  26.44 55.48 1:25.37 1:55.67

SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth7 1:56.50   12
r:+0.72  26.42 55.49 1:25.66 1:56.50

CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn8 1:56.76   11
r:+0.78  26.13 55.24 1:25.72 1:56.76

B - Final
SEW FRRoady, Sarah Beth9 1:57.56   9

r:+0.79  27.79 57.71 1:27.88 1:57.56
CEN SRHeadley, Olivia10 1:57.80   7

r:+0.65  26.71 56.65 1:27.37 1:57.80
RHO FRMitzel, Makenna11 1:58.02   6

r:+0.70  26.80 56.36 1:27.24 1:58.02
CEN FRTaylor, Libby12 1:59.07   5

r:+0.72  28.00 58.39 1:29.12 1:59.07
RHO JRMurer, Annie13 1:59.17   4

r:+0.71  28.11 58.49 1:28.96 1:59.17
SWU SODearmond, Mallory14 1:59.76   3

r:+0.72  27.81 58.44 1:29.28 1:59.76
RHO SOKnoesel, Emma15 2:01.73   2

r:+0.72  27.53 57.98 1:29.70 2:01.73
CEN SOFeild, Sarah16 2:01.81   1

r:+0.73  27.69 58.15 1:29.99 2:01.81
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 1:48.25 * Becca E Erwin2/14/2020
Meet Record: 1:48.25 ! Becca E Erwin2/14/2020

D3-A Standard1:46.12
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:51.54
D3-B Standard1:52.06

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX JRBenson, Amy1 1:54.27
r:+0.65  26.79 55.42 1:24.58 1:54.27

BER FRCummins, Campbell2 1:54.80
r:+0.76  26.59 55.53 1:25.18 1:54.80

SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth3 1:55.76
r:+0.69  26.78 56.04 1:26.21 1:55.76

TUTX JRCarter, Julia4 1:56.09
r:+0.71  26.47 55.96 1:25.86 1:56.09

TUTX SONordquist, Sienna5 1:56.58
r:+0.71  26.28 55.42 1:25.64 1:56.58

RHO JRMcNerney, Taylor6 1:56.83
r:+0.73  26.85 55.95 1:26.23 1:56.83

TUTX SRJacobson, Audrey7 1:57.15
r:+0.74  26.89 56.26 1:26.60 1:57.15

CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn8 1:57.81
r:+0.75  26.69 56.28 1:26.58 1:57.81

SEW FRRoady, Sarah Beth9 1:58.61
r:+0.78  27.72 57.38 1:28.07 1:58.61

SWU SODearmond, Mallory10 1:58.96
r:+0.75  27.57 57.14 1:28.09 1:58.96

CEN SRHeadley, Olivia11 1:59.30
r:+0.65  26.66 56.28 1:27.24 1:59.30

RHO JRMurer, Annie12 1:59.42
r:+0.72  28.00 58.38 1:29.12 1:59.42

CEN SOFeild, Sarah13 2:00.10
r:+0.73  27.74 57.99 1:29.03 2:00.10

RHO SOKnoesel, Emma14 2:00.32
r:+0.69  27.82 57.91 1:29.01 2:00.32

RHO FRMitzel, Makenna15 2:00.76
r:+0.71  27.62 58.17 1:29.61 2:00.76

CEN FRTaylor, Libby16 2:01.39
r:+0.74  27.89 58.49 1:30.03 2:01.39

TUTX SOStouffer, Anna17 2:01.79
r:+0.79  27.26 57.84 1:29.57 2:01.79

BER FRBrackett, GG18 2:02.01
r:+0.71  28.10 58.83 1:30.17 2:02.01

SWU FRChavez, Chelsea19 2:02.06
r:+0.73  28.49 59.35 1:30.93 2:02.06

SEW FRDenman, Samantha20 2:02.15
r:+0.77  28.08 59.22 1:30.93 2:02.15

SEW JRMack, Ava21 2:02.16
r:+0.80  29.13 1:00.30 1:31.62 2:02.16

SWU SOBolte, Alexis22 2:02.21
r:+0.77  28.09 58.46 1:30.65 2:02.21

SEW SOReed, McKenna23 2:02.70
r:+0.76  27.87 59.01 1:30.35 2:02.70

CEN SOMeyer, Emma24 2:02.89
r:+0.68  28.20 58.77 1:30.49 2:02.89

SEW SOWillett, Adelina25 2:03.52
r:+0.80  28.71 1:00.38 1:32.28 2:03.52

SWU JRAlt, Delaney26 2:03.95
r:+0.74  28.20 58.82 1:31.13 2:03.95
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Conference Championship
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRFraley, Katie27 2:04.22
r:+0.66  27.97 59.04 1:31.77 2:04.22

SWU FRGoodwill, Ava28 2:04.50
r:+0.70  27.96 58.90 1:31.09 2:04.50

BER FRShaffer, Addison29 2:04.87
r:+0.72  28.96 1:00.66 1:33.42 2:04.87

SEW SRVidal, Jules30 2:06.72
r:+0.71  29.70 1:01.74 1:34.08 2:06.72

SEW FRSigman, Mary31 2:14.73
r:+0.85  30.21 1:04.05 1:39.47 2:14.73

CEN FREllis, Caroline--- X2:04.65
r:+0.76  28.77 1:00.35 1:32.81 2:04.65

CEN FRPruett, Mikayla--- X2:05.14
r:+0.78  28.16 59.95 1:32.89 2:05.14

CEN FRReichard, Vreni--- X2:05.34
r:+0.75  29.04 1:00.28 1:32.72 2:05.34

RHO FRDubin, Mylee--- X2:05.44
r:+0.70  28.93 1:00.75 1:33.60 2:05.44

CEN SRMason, Henley--- X2:10.89
r:+0.77  29.71 1:02.70 1:36.99 2:10.89

CEN JRWhitmore, Kimberly--- X2:16.89
r:+0.89  31.01 1:05.38 1:41.65 2:16.89

CEN FRBuckingham, Joleigh--- X2:17.41
r:+0.81  31.51 1:06.65 1:42.31 2:17.41

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 1:38.54 * Jakob Icimsoy2/16/2022
Meet Record: 1:38.54 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/16/2022

D3-A Standard1:35.12
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:38.08
D3-B Standard1:39.21

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX SOFender, Luke1 1:39.84   20
r:+0.68  23.32 48.37 1:14.25 1:39.84

TUTX FREasley, Sean2 1:40.96   17
r:+0.68  23.55 49.16 1:15.09 1:40.96

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin3 1:41.66   16
r:+0.68  23.64 49.14 1:15.29 1:41.66

RHO JRWertenberger, Will4 1:42.33   15
r:+0.69  24.40 50.01 1:15.97 1:42.33

CEN SOMiller, Brady5 1:42.98   14
r:+0.73  23.80 49.86 1:16.41 1:42.98

TUTX FRAllen, Jason6 1:43.39   13
r:+0.69  24.14 50.52 1:17.05 1:43.39

BER FRHendricks, Jack7 1:43.67   12
r:+0.74  24.12 50.14 1:16.75 1:43.67

BER SOPelletier, Evan8 1:43.79   11
r:+0.69  24.07 50.38 1:17.26 1:43.79

B - Final
SEW FRGrifϐin, Ryder9 1:44.12   9

r:+0.66  24.17 50.66 1:17.54 1:44.12
SEW SOLindeman Ill, Henry10 1:44.22   7

r:+0.72  24.33 50.88 1:17.87 1:44.22
TUTX JRHays, Chase11 1:44.61   6

r:+0.78  23.39 49.29 1:16.74 1:44.61
CEN SOCampbell, Jackson12 1:46.71   5

r:+0.63  24.03 50.75 1:18.90 1:46.71
BER FRCarroll, Logan13 1:46.92   4

r:+0.70  24.32 51.40 1:19.23 1:46.92
BER FRHeath, Jack14 1:47.13   3

r:+0.60  24.40 51.18 1:18.71 1:47.13
BER JRButton, Jack15 1:48.10   2

r:+0.66  24.94 51.89 1:19.87 1:48.10
RHO SRBrinks, Carson16 1:48.69   1

r:+0.76  25.01 51.77 1:19.92 1:48.69
 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 1:38.54 * Jakob Icimsoy2/16/2022
Meet Record: 1:38.54 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/16/2022

D3-A Standard1:35.12
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:38.08
D3-B Standard1:39.21

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SOFender, Luke1 1:40.46
r:+0.70  23.61 49.02 1:14.90 1:40.46

TUTX FREasley, Sean2 1:41.40
r:+0.68  23.73 49.24 1:15.25 1:41.40

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin3 1:41.85
r:+0.68  23.53 49.52 1:15.73 1:41.85

TUTX FRAllen, Jason4 1:43.04
r:+0.65  24.20 50.39 1:16.59 1:43.04

RHO JRWertenberger, Will5 1:43.11
r:+0.69  23.96 49.87 1:16.35 1:43.11

CEN SOMiller, Brady6 1:43.42
r:+0.72  24.24 50.43 1:17.10 1:43.42

BER FRHendricks, Jack7 1:43.79
r:+0.72  24.18 50.47 1:17.01 1:43.79

BER SOPelletier, Evan8 1:44.48
r:+0.64  24.21 50.56 1:17.72 1:44.48

SEW FRGrifϐin, Ryder9 1:44.79
r:+0.67  24.23 50.65 1:17.93 1:44.79

TUTX JRHays, Chase10 1:44.95
r:+0.81  23.48 49.27 1:16.78 1:44.95

SEW SOLindeman Ill, Henry11 1:45.46
r:+0.74  24.61 51.62 1:18.70 1:45.46

CEN SOCampbell, Jackson12 1:46.37
r:+0.63  24.55 51.47 1:18.67 1:46.37

BER FRHeath, Jack13 1:46.58
r:+0.62  24.65 51.42 1:18.28 1:46.58
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRCarroll, Logan14 1:48.08
r:+0.71  24.27 51.45 1:19.22 1:48.08

BER JRButton, Jack15 1:48.28
r:+0.69  25.12 52.09 1:20.27 1:48.28

RHO SRBrinks, Carson16 1:48.73
r:+0.74  25.51 53.08 1:20.98 1:48.73

RHO JRSmith, Eddie17 1:49.03
r:+0.69  25.30 53.35 1:21.18 1:49.03

CEN SRMoore, Quinn18 1:50.65
r:+0.81  24.85 52.42 1:21.56 1:50.65

SEW SOReid, Bryson19 1:53.76
r:+0.78  26.23 54.76 1:24.52 1:53.76

CEN SOBlack, Logen--- X1:45.62
r:+0.70  24.61 51.46 1:18.65 1:45.62

CEN SRFulton, Wyatt--- X1:49.61
r:+0.71  24.88 51.95 1:20.46 1:49.61

CEN SRVon Canon, George--- X1:50.36
r:+0.64  26.12 54.12 1:22.40 1:50.36

CEN SOFairchild, Nate--- X1:54.32
r:+0.74  25.34 53.46 1:23.49 1:54.32

CEN FRTerry, Noah--- X1:55.69
r:+0.79  25.90 54.44 1:24.85 1:55.69

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 1:02.27 * Becca Erwin2/16/2018
Meet Record: 1:02.27 ! Becca Erwin2/16/2018

D3-A Standard59.96
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:03.54
D3-B Standard1:04.12

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton1 1:04.52   20
r:+0.70  30.04 1:04.52

CEN SRCox, Natalie2 1:05.98   17
r:+0.69  30.45 1:05.98

RHO JRBruns, Autumn3 1:05.99   16
r:+0.68  31.05 1:05.99

CEN FRGates, Ava4 1:06.22   15
r:+0.69  30.95 1:06.22

TUTX SRMcKinney, Lindsay5 1:06.63   14
r:+0.72  30.86 1:06.63

TUTX SOPenry, Emme6 1:06.69   13
r:+0.75  30.80 1:06.69

BER SRYoung, Ashley7 1:08.01   12
r:+0.66  31.67 1:08.01

SEW SOBishop, Eleanor8 1:08.61   11
r:+0.81  32.05 1:08.61

B - Final
RHO SOHuth, Kallen9 1:09.25   9

r:+0.80  32.76 1:09.25

SWU FRChien, Amber10 1:09.35   7
r:+0.69  31.66 1:09.35

CEN JRReily, Parker*11 1:09.97   5.5
r:+0.78  31.84 1:09.97

RHO SRBailey, Cece*11 1:09.97   5.5
r:+0.73  33.37 1:09.97

BER FRBurke, Hannah13 1:10.02   4
r:+0.76  32.55 1:10.02

SWU FRSullivan, Cece14 1:10.16   3
r:+0.82  33.24 1:10.16

RHO SRModder, Kathleen15 1:11.90   2
r:+0.79  34.44 1:11.90

SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn16 1:13.15   1
r:+0.74  34.43 1:13.15

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 1:02.27 * Becca Erwin2/16/2018
Meet Record: 1:02.27 ! Becca Erwin2/16/2018

D3-A Standard59.96
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:03.54
D3-B Standard1:04.12

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton1 1:04.98
r:+0.69  30.48 1:04.98

RHO JRBruns, Autumn2 1:06.08
r:+0.71  32.04 1:06.08

TUTX SRMcKinney, Lindsay3 1:06.19
r:+0.74  30.89 1:06.19

CEN SRCox, Natalie4 1:06.27
r:+0.69  30.89 1:06.27

TUTX SOPenry, Emme5 1:06.48
r:+0.74  31.07 1:06.48

CEN FRGates, Ava6 1:07.58
r:+0.70  31.85 1:07.58

BER SRYoung, Ashley7 1:08.12
r:+0.65  31.95 1:08.12

SEW SOBishop, Eleanor8 1:08.49
r:+0.79  32.23 1:08.49

BER FRBurke, Hannah9 1:08.72
r:+0.71  32.02 1:08.72

CEN JRReily, Parker10 1:08.95
r:+0.78  32.33 1:08.95

SWU FRChien, Amber11 1:09.25
r:+0.67  31.91 1:09.25

RHO SOHuth, Kallen12 1:09.26
r:+0.79  33.14 1:09.26

RHO SRBailey, Cece13 1:09.70
r:+0.73  33.19 1:09.70

SWU FRSullivan, Cece14 1:12.28
r:+0.84  33.58 1:12.28
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

RHO SRModder, Kathleen15 1:12.32
r:+0.77  33.96 1:12.32

SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn16 1:14.00
r:+0.77  34.69 1:14.00

BER SRQuigley, Ella17 1:17.26
r:+0.73  35.58 1:17.26

BER FRMartin, Maddie18 1:24.41
r:+0.74  39.20 1:24.41

CEN SRDollins, Whitney--- X1:09.50
r:+0.71  32.49 1:09.50

TUTX SRMcCullough, Sid--- X1:10.37
r:+0.74  32.69 1:10.37

CEN FRCohil, Kyleigh--- X1:13.20
r:+0.71  34.77 1:13.20

CEN JREmerson, Luke--- X1:14.36
r:+0.77  35.26 1:14.36

CEN SRCoffey, Samantha--- X1:18.55
r:+0.70  37.11 1:18.55

CEN SRSomers, Kendall--- X1:19.42
r:+0.73  37.53 1:19.42

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 54.49 * Tiernan Moore2/14/2025
Meet Record: 54.49 ! Tiernan Moore2/14/2025

D3-A Standard52.44
D3IV 2025 Invited Time54.49
D3-B Standard55.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan1 53.08* D3IV
r:+0.67  25.17 53.08

TUTX FRApostol, Daniel2 54.51 D3-B
r:+0.60  25.89 54.51

RHO SRWhitten, Jack3 54.66 D3-B
r:+0.68  25.48 54.66

SEW SRMangum, Naeem4 55.90   15
r:+0.62  26.01 55.90

TUTX SRKey, John5 56.81   14
r:+0.71  26.53 56.81

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb6 56.85   13
r:+0.61  26.26 56.85

TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan7 56.96   12
r:+0.67  26.84 56.96

SEW FRHorner, Mason8 57.43   11
r:+0.72  26.85 57.43

B - Final
BER SRShefchunas, Mac9 57.46   9

r:+0.68  27.31 57.46
CEN FRMcCallum, Mason10 57.72   7

r:+0.67  27.89 57.72

RHO SOSmythe, Holden11 57.74   6
r:+0.61  27.08 57.74

CEN SRWafford, Ben12 58.31   5
r:+0.70  27.61 58.31

SWU SOLawhon, Luke13 58.59   4
r:+0.70  27.71 58.59

BER JRCook, John14 58.96   3
r:+0.58  27.58 58.96

CEN FRLiau, Jack15 58.98   2
r:+0.63  27.61 58.98

BER FRBew, Howard16 59.58   1
r:+0.63  28.16 59.58

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 54.49 * Tiernan Moore2/14/2025
Meet Record: 54.49 ! Tiernan Moore2/14/2025

D3-A Standard52.44
D3IV 2025 Invited Time54.49
D3-B Standard55.19

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan1 53.74* D3IV
r:+0.65  25.49 53.74

RHO SRWhitten, Jack2 54.79 D3-B
r:+0.69  25.49 54.79

TUTX FRApostol, Daniel3 54.97 D3-B
r:+0.59  26.03 54.97

SEW SRMangum, Naeem4 55.60
r:+0.62  26.05 55.60

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb5 56.17
r:+0.61  26.35 56.17

TUTX SRKey, John6 56.51
r:+0.67  26.35 56.51

TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan7 56.95
r:+0.66  26.77 56.95

SEW FRHorner, Mason8 57.35
r:+0.71  26.76 57.35

BER SRShefchunas, Mac9 57.41
r:+0.73  27.11 57.41

CEN FRMcCallum, Mason10 57.74
r:+0.69  27.14 57.74

CEN FRLiau, Jack11 57.95
r:+0.62  27.14 57.95

CEN SRWafford, Ben12 58.17
r:+0.71  27.31 58.17

SWU SOLawhon, Luke13 58.29
r:+0.68  26.52 58.29

RHO SOSmythe, Holden14 58.83
r:+0.67  27.66 58.83

BER JRCook, John15 59.39
r:+0.60  28.24 59.39
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER FRBew, Howard16 1:00.49
r:+0.64  28.83 1:00.49

SWU FRMcKinney, Braxton17 1:01.16
r:+0.72  28.26 1:01.16

SEW FRMcKenzie, Winston18 1:03.59
r:+0.73  29.47 1:03.59

SWU SOMelendez, Santiago19 1:04.00
r:+0.86  30.50 1:04.00

CEN SOAllen, Mac--- X1:03.20
r:+0.75  29.92 1:03.20

CEN SRHawkins, Henry--- X1:10.30
r:+0.73  33.69 1:10.30

RHO JRAssalone, Francesco--- DFS
Declared false start

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 53.55 * Stephanie Royer12/4/2016
Meet Record: 56.57 ! Allie L Hill2/14/2019

D3-A Standard53.60
D3IV 2025 Invited Time56.18
D3-B Standard56.58

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO SRShapard, Gracie1 56.58 D3-B
r:+0.59  27.61 56.58

TUTX FREasley, Ava2 56.97   17
r:+0.68  27.25 56.97

CEN SRLee, Caroline3 57.32   16
r:+0.57  27.80 57.32

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn4 58.08   15
r:+0.59  27.68 58.08

CEN SOGabbard, Avery5 58.77   14
r:+0.53  28.57 58.77

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya6 58.84   13
r:+0.58  28.23 58.84

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules7 59.36   12
r:+0.61  28.53 59.36

SEW SREvans, Natalia8 1:00.71   11
r:+0.59  29.48 1:00.71

B - Final
RHO JRClark, Ainsley9 1:01.00   9

r:+0.61  29.66 1:01.00
CEN SOSanai, Roya10 1:01.30   7

r:+0.53  29.41 1:01.30
SWU FRCrews, Victoria11 1:01.64   6

r:+0.61  29.64 1:01.64
SEW FRJohnston, Caroline12 1:01.87   5

r:+0.56  29.58 1:01.87
BER FRMcLean, Soϐie13 1:04.18   4

r:+0.56  30.96 1:04.18

SEW FRJackson, Leah14 1:04.24   3
r:+0.59  31.15 1:04.24

SWU SOGoodson, Anna Kate15 1:04.61   2
r:+0.65  31.04 1:04.61

CEN JRBridwell, Katie--- X1:00.31
r:+0.60  28.76 1:00.31

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 53.55 * Stephanie Royer12/4/2016
Meet Record: 56.57 ! Allie L Hill2/14/2019

D3-A Standard53.60
D3IV 2025 Invited Time56.18
D3-B Standard56.58

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX FREasley, Ava1 56.41! D3-B
r:+0.61  27.00 56.41

RHO SRShapard, Gracie2 57.49
r:+0.61  27.87 57.49

CEN SRLee, Caroline3 57.75
r:+0.58  27.69 57.75

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn4 57.85
r:+0.57  27.82 57.85

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya5 58.49
r:+0.62  28.13 58.49

CEN SOGabbard, Avery6 58.75
r:+0.54  28.56 58.75

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules7 58.90
r:+0.58  28.38 58.90

SEW SREvans, Natalia8 59.71
r:+0.58  29.00 59.71

CEN SOSanai, Roya9 1:00.90
r:+0.55  29.60 1:00.90

SEW FRJohnston, Caroline10 1:00.98
r:+0.58  29.28 1:00.98

RHO JRClark, Ainsley11 1:01.07
r:+0.66  29.66 1:01.07

SWU FRCrews, Victoria12 1:01.84
r:+0.59  29.75 1:01.84

SEW FRJackson, Leah13 1:04.26
r:+0.58  30.97 1:04.26

SWU SOGoodson, Anna Kate14 1:04.37
r:+0.64  30.86 1:04.37

BER FRMcLean, Soϐie15 1:06.04
r:+0.54  31.64 1:06.04

CEN JRBridwell, Katie--- X1:00.94
r:+0.59  29.06 1:00.94

CEN SOMitter, Rachel--- X1:01.05
r:+0.60  29.54 1:01.05

CEN JRAnderson, Sophie--- X1:01.78
r:+0.57  29.84 1:01.78
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEN SRFlorence, Zoe--- X1:03.77
r:+0.71  30.63 1:03.77

CEN JRFears, Ava--- X1:04.83
r:+0.69  31.13 1:04.83

CEN FRHoffman, Kate--- X1:05.34
r:+0.64  31.31 1:05.34

CEN SRMorgan, Rebecca--- X1:08.30
r:+0.66  33.32 1:08.30

CEN FRGudeman, Eva--- X1:08.89
r:+0.68  32.85 1:08.89

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 48.11 * Jack Hester11/21/2025
Meet Record: 48.20 ! Nicholas Fonzo2/9/2024

D3-A Standard46.42
D3IV 2025 Invited Time48.67
D3-B Standard49.28

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX FRHester, Jack1 48.25 D3IV
r:+0.57  23.48 48.25

SEW SOOlsen, Andrew2 49.30   17
r:+0.57  23.49 49.30

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh3 49.79   16
r:+0.55  24.18 49.79

CEN JRMoore, Xavier4 50.02   15
r:+0.50  24.30 50.02

BER FRMyers, Joseph5 50.11   14
r:+0.60  24.28 50.11

BER JRFonzo, Nick6 50.17   13
r:+0.56  24.14 50.17

RHO SOMaloney, Aron7 51.82   12
r:+0.55  25.00 51.82

SEW SOFoster, Tyler8 52.34   11
r:+0.58  25.29 52.34

B - Final
BER FRPattillo, James9 51.50   9

r:+0.62  25.39 51.50
SWU SRRodrigue, Owen10 51.99   7

r:+0.59  25.06 51.99
CEN JRRoberts, Cullen11 52.26   6

r:+0.61  24.98 52.26
CEN SRNiebauer, Dustin12 52.43   5

r:+0.51  25.62 52.43
RHO SOMu, Philip13 53.11   4

r:+0.61  25.86 53.11
BER FRFerdinand, Blake14 53.95   3

r:+0.60  25.79 53.95
SEW JRPillow, Jackson15 54.30   2

r:+0.58  25.89 54.30

SWU SOWelch, Talon16 54.97   1
r:+0.58  25.86 54.97

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 48.11 * Jack Hester11/21/2025
Meet Record: 48.20 ! Nicholas Fonzo2/9/2024

D3-A Standard46.42
D3IV 2025 Invited Time48.67
D3-B Standard49.28

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX FRHester, Jack1 49.00 D3-B
r:+0.59  23.52 49.00

SEW SOOlsen, Andrew2 49.65
r:+0.59  23.74 49.65

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh3 49.80
r:+0.56  24.21 49.80

BER JRFonzo, Nick4 50.18
r:+0.55  24.38 50.18

BER FRMyers, Joseph5 50.39
r:+0.60  24.36 50.39

CEN JRMoore, Xavier6 50.57
r:+0.48  24.14 50.57

RHO SOMaloney, Aron7 51.65
r:+0.54  24.58 51.65

SEW SOFoster, Tyler8 51.82
r:+0.54  24.99 51.82

BER FRPattillo, James9 51.94
r:+0.61  25.32 51.94

RHO SOMu, Philip10 52.27
r:+0.63  25.33 52.27

SWU SRRodrigue, Owen11 52.35
r:+0.59  24.51 52.35

CEN SRNiebauer, Dustin12 52.61
r:+0.46  25.83 52.61

CEN JRRoberts, Cullen13 52.76
r:+0.59  25.04 52.76

SEW JRPillow, Jackson14 53.71
r:+0.60  25.59 53.71

SWU SOWelch, Talon15 54.52
r:+0.63  26.05 54.52

BER FRFerdinand, Blake16 54.64
r:+0.57  25.13 54.64

SWU FRSingh, Amani17 56.43
r:+0.61  27.54 56.43

SEW SRSmith, Korbin18 1:04.68
r:+0.58  31.57 1:04.68

TUTX SRFlynn, Owen--- X52.88
r:+0.57  25.44 52.88

CEN SRPingleton, Davis--- X54.32
r:+0.60  26.04 54.32
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

TUTX SOBuchwald, Max--- X54.70
r:+0.53  26.11 54.70

CEN FRWirantana, Toby--- X56.42
r:+0.54  27.20 56.42

CEN FRScarlett, Will--- X56.72
r:+0.61  27.25 56.72

 
Event 25  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Open Record: 3:47.78 * Rhodes College3/21/2024
G Shapard,P Smyth,E Hulverson,A Carroll

Meet Record: 3:49.65 ! Rhodes College2/9/2024
G Shapard, P Smythe, E Hulverson, A Carroll

D3-B Standard2:49.72
D3IV 2025 Invited Time3:48.38

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 3:49.81   40
1) Easley, Ava FR 2) Burns, Neely SR
3) Ortiz, Allison JR 4) Carter, Julia JR

27.09 56.15 1:26.27 2:01.25
2:27.08 2:57.69 3:22.28 3:49.81

ARHO2 3:52.70   34
1) Shapard, Gracie SR 2) Smythe, Paxton SR
3) Hill, Charlotte FR 4) McNerney, Taylor JR

28.10 57.75 1:27.02 2:01.29
2:27.79 2:59.57 3:24.65 3:52.70

ACEN3 3:57.05   32
1) Gabbard, Avery SO 2) Cox, Natalie SR
3) Short, Caroline JR 4) Lee, Caroline SR

28.60 59.32 1:29.15 2:05.06
2:31.71 3:04.73 3:29.13 3:57.05

ASEW4 4:01.30   30
1) Evans, Natalia SR 2) Bishop, Eleanor SO
3) Francell, Audrey SR 4) Digby, Ada SO

28.78 59.89 1:30.76 2:07.87
2:34.82 3:05.96 3:31.16 4:01.30

ASWU5 4:03.68   28
1) Maskey, Niva SO 2) Chien, Amber FR
3) Vargas, Jaclyn JR 4) Sullivan, Cece FR

30.27 1:02.60 1:33.93 2:11.03
2:38.34 3:10.96 3:35.82 4:03.68

ABER6 4:05.94   26
1) Cummins, Campbell FR 2) Burke, Hannah FR
3) Young, Ashley SR 4) Brackett, GG FR

29.01 1:00.45 1:32.62 2:10.90
2:38.53 3:11.25 3:36.98 4:05.94

B - Final
BTUTX9 3:57.46   18

1) Phan, Kaitlyn FR 2) McKinney, Lindsay SR
3) Mandanis, Sophia FR 4) Alvegaard-Struble, Kaya FR

27.53 57.74 1:28.56 2:04.95
2:32.15 3:04.37 3:29.23 3:57.46

BRHO10 4:02.21   14
1) Clark, Ainsley JR 2) Bruns, Autumn JR
3) Pierros, Kate JR 4) Mitzel, Makenna FR

29.88 1:01.20 1:32.31 2:07.62
2:35.68 3:07.71 3:33.82 4:02.21

BSEW11 4:03.45   12
1) Johnston, Caroline FR 2) Deitch, Ella SO
3) Roady, Sarah Beth FR 4) Reed, McKenna SO

29.68 1:02.10 1:33.45 2:09.13
2:37.14 3:09.93 3:35.49 4:03.45

BCEN12 4:04.11   10
1) Sanai, Roya SO 2) Reily, Parker JR
3) Daman, Emma SR 4) Stanczyk, Katelynn SR

29.90 1:00.88 1:32.81 2:10.01
2:37.15 3:10.27 3:35.72 4:04.11

BSWU13 4:10.74   8
1) Crews, Victoria FR 2) Wallen, Sarah FR
3) Richeson, Kylie FR 4) Goodwill, Ava FR

30.48 1:03.47 1:35.80 2:12.82
2:41.38 3:15.00 3:41.44 4:10.74

BBER14 4:21.45   6
1) Martin, Emily JR 2) Mims, Emmy FR
3) Shaffer, Addison FR 4) McLean, Soϐie FR

31.61 1:05.25 1:38.98 2:19.51
2:48.83 3:25.01 3:51.70 4:21.45

 
Event 26  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Open Record: 3:20.05 * Trinity11/21/2025
J.Hester, D.Apostolic, W.Walker, N.Perez

Meet Record: 3:20.19 ! Rhodes College2/10/2023
A Bishop,J Whitten,J Hosteleer,E Ziolkowski

D3IV 2025 Invited Time3:15.93
D3-B Standard3:17.69

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 3:17.73*   40
1) Hester, Jack FR 2) Apostol, Daniel FR
3) Perez, Nate JR 4) Fender, Luke SO

23.33 48.34 1:13.48 1:42.58
2:05.24 2:32.08 2:54.06 3:17.73

ARHO2 3:18.48*   34
1) Denckhoff, Josh SO 2) Whitten, Jack SR
3) Ashton, Liam SO 4) Hostetler, Jonas SR

24.29 50.09 1:14.75 1:43.93
2:06.59 2:32.97 2:54.42 3:18.48



Centre College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 27
2026 Southern Athletic Association

Conference Championship
Results

A - Final ...   (Event 26  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACEN3 3:18.54*   32
1) Moore, Xavier JR 2) Moore, Tiernan SO
3) Liau, Jack FR 4) Schoeling, Gavin FR

24.16 50.09 1:14.82 1:43.06
2:05.64 2:32.41 2:54.45 3:18.54

ABER4 3:25.67   30
1) Fonzo, Nick JR 2) Shefchunas, Mac SR
3) Myers, Joseph FR 4) Pelletier, Evan SO

24.66 51.53 1:18.03 1:48.48
2:11.93 2:38.70 3:00.89 3:25.67

ASWU5 3:28.81   28
1) Rodrigue, Owen SR 2) Lawhon, Luke SO
3) Young, Tim SO 4) Cortinas, Sebastian FR

25.32 52.24 1:18.74 1:49.87
2:13.48 2:40.51 3:02.73 3:28.81

ASEW6 3:29.29   26
1) Foster, Tyler SO 2) Mangum, Naeem SR
3) Kim, Josh SR 4) Lindeman Ill, Henry SO

25.35 52.99 1:18.74 1:49.28
2:13.30 2:42.69 3:04.37 3:29.29

B - Final
BTUTX9 3:23.91   18

1) Aceves, Apollo FR 2) Key, John SR
3) Walker, Will SR 4) Hays, Chase JR

24.94 52.11 1:18.08 1:48.76
2:11.56 2:38.34 2:59.78 3:23.91

BRHO10 3:25.60   14
1) Maloney, Aron SO 2) Assalone, Francesco JR
3) Kunst, Nick SR 4) Brownell, Jeb SR

25.10 52.03 1:18.20 1:50.53
2:13.46 2:40.27 3:01.41 3:25.60

BCEN11 3:28.60   12
1) Roberts, Cullen JR 2) McCallum, Mason FR
3) Crain, Hunter JR 4) Holmes, Jake SO

25.20 52.32 1:20.02 1:50.18
2:13.57 2:41.96 3:03.80 3:28.60

BBER12 3:28.96   10
1) Pattillo, James FR 2) Cook, John JR
3) Hightower, Crawford JR 4) Carroll, Logan FR

25.56 52.61 1:19.32 1:50.63
2:13.98 2:41.14 3:03.09 3:28.96

BSWU13 3:37.39   8
1) Renninger, Andrew SR 2) McKinney, Braxton FR
3) Singh, Amani FR 4) Eaton, Jonas SR

25.79 53.53 1:21.08 1:54.54
2:18.89 2:47.84 3:10.41 3:37.39

BSEW14 3:40.12   6
1) Pillow, Jackson JR 2) Horner, Mason FR
3) Brettschneider, Jon FR 4) Ocasio, Aidan JR

26.33 55.69 1:21.83 1:52.50
2:18.45 2:48.23 3:12.00 3:40.12

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Open Record: 573.70 * Sarah Hayhurst2018
Meet Record: 573.70 ! Sarah Hayhurst2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Finals

TUTX FRHood, Juliet1 417.25   20
CEN JRDannemiller, Erin2 348.00   17
CEN SOPostle, Sara Jean3 342.55   16
CEN FRTaylor, Riley4 322.40   15
TUTX SOBrod, Charlotte5 277.50   14
TUTX FRDeLeon, Aubrey6 267.35   13
SEW SRNapier, Zoe7 215.80   12
SEW SOStooksbury, Lily8 199.15   11

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Open Record: 573.70 * Sarah Hayhurst2018
Meet Record: 573.70 ! Sarah Hayhurst2018

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

TUTX FRHood, Juliet1 400.40
CEN JRDannemiller, Erin2 336.50
CEN FRTaylor, Riley3 326.75
CEN SOPostle, Sara Jean4 326.65
TUTX SOBrod, Charlotte5 266.35
TUTX FRDeLeon, Aubrey6 239.30
SEW SRNapier, Zoe7 230.65
SEW SOStooksbury, Lily8 191.05
CEN SRLoster, Marissa--- X281.00

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Open Record: 558.40 * John Beuerlein2/15/2022
Meet Record: 558.40 ! John Beuerlein2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Finals

CEN SRGeorge, Garret1 514.20   20
CEN SRToth, Justin2 500.30   17
CEN JRFitzsimmons, Rowan3 487.30   16
CEN SRAnderson, Brandon4 477.50   15
SEW FRKearns, Jonah5 441.85   14
CEN FRUrash, Garrett6 361.70   13
TUTX SRRolla-Mullis, Max7 357.60   12
CEN JRReynolds, Ben8 329.50   11

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Open Record: 558.40 * John Beuerlein2/15/2022
Meet Record: 558.40 ! John Beuerlein2022

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

CEN SRToth, Justin1 535.25
CEN SRGeorge, Garret2 479.55
CEN JRFitzsimmons, Rowan3 465.90
CEN SRAnderson, Brandon4 452.50
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

SEW FRKearns, Jonah5 416.45
TUTX SRRolla-Mullis, Max6 346.20
CEN FRUrash, Garrett7 335.05
CEN JRReynolds, Ben8 322.15
TUTX SRMeckel, Ash9 256.55
SEW SRSmith, Korbin10 240.90

 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Open Record:16:51.16 * Danielle Wahl3/21/2015
Meet Record:16:55.58 ! Danielle Wahl2/11/2015

D3-A Standard16:27.43
D3IV 2025 Invited Time17:19.75
D3-B Standard17:21.20

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SEW SODeitch, Ella1 17:47.00   20

r:+0.72  29.56 1:01.14 1:32.95 2:05.13
2:37.67 3:10.11 3:42.79 4:15.39
4:48.06 5:20.55 5:53.28 6:25.92
6:58.59 7:31.11 8:03.30 8:35.71
9:08.20 9:40.61 10:12.88 10:45.16

11:17.34 11:49.81 12:22.63 12:55.09
13:27.72 13:59.87 14:32.95 15:05.67
15:38.34 16:11.10 16:43.74 17:16.40 17:47.00

CEN SOFeild, Sarah2 17:51.69   17
r:+0.73  28.41 59.58 1:31.53 2:03.89

2:36.61 3:09.30 3:42.16 4:14.92
4:47.69 5:20.51 5:53.29 6:26.03
6:58.53 7:31.27 8:03.99 8:36.50
9:09.21 9:41.69 10:14.22 10:46.73

11:19.14 11:51.81 12:24.68 12:57.20
13:29.88 14:02.90 14:35.68 15:08.42
15:41.21 16:14.08 16:46.91 17:19.66 17:51.69

TUTX SRJacobson, Audrey3 18:05.90   16
r:+0.72  28.57 1:00.01 1:31.89 2:04.19

2:36.69 3:09.27 3:41.88 4:14.56
4:47.40 5:20.12 5:52.95 6:25.63
6:58.64 7:31.60 8:04.43 8:37.48
9:10.52 9:43.90 10:17.21 10:50.36

11:23.56 11:56.87 12:30.25 13:03.76
13:36.99 14:10.60 14:44.45 15:18.19
15:51.73 16:25.71 16:59.44 17:33.11 18:05.90

RHO FRMitzel, Kendall4 18:08.33   15
r:+0.78  29.76 1:01.95 1:34.66 2:07.83

2:41.26 3:14.53 3:47.95 4:21.27
4:55.06 5:28.61 6:02.20 6:35.96
7:09.54 7:42.97 8:16.32 8:49.71
9:23.17 9:56.25 10:29.46 11:02.46

11:35.58 12:08.77 12:41.97 13:15.03
13:48.08 14:21.26 14:54.09 15:26.88
15:59.88 16:32.87 17:05.38 17:37.44 18:08.33

RHO JRMcNerney, Taylor5 18:11.60   14
r:+0.77  28.13 58.94 1:30.61 2:02.75

2:35.35 3:08.14 3:41.15 4:14.02
4:47.01 5:20.05 5:52.96 6:25.85
6:59.06 7:31.99 8:05.02 8:38.34
9:11.46 9:44.76 10:18.15 10:51.61

11:25.34 11:59.20 12:33.04 13:07.12
13:41.14 14:15.04 14:49.07 15:22.96
15:56.88 16:30.83 17:04.64 17:38.40 18:11.60

TUTX SRMorie, Erin6 18:15.58   13
r:+0.81  29.77 1:01.80 1:34.80 2:07.78

2:40.84 3:13.94 3:47.12 4:20.33
4:53.79 5:27.12 6:00.61 6:34.16
7:07.60 7:40.95 8:14.50 8:47.94
9:21.40 9:54.59 10:28.11 11:01.56

11:34.80 12:08.19 12:41.65 13:15.63
13:49.26 14:22.62 14:55.89 15:29.45
16:03.26 16:36.71 17:10.25 17:43.46 18:15.58

CEN SOMeyer, Emma7 18:24.67   12
r:+0.74  29.64 1:01.69 1:34.62 2:08.09

2:41.70 3:15.36 3:49.20 4:23.10
4:56.90 5:30.57 6:04.27 6:37.94
7:11.56 7:45.14 8:18.71 8:52.31
9:26.05 9:59.94 10:33.34 11:06.92

11:41.00 12:14.69 12:48.70 13:22.62
13:56.59 14:30.46 15:04.33 15:38.32
16:12.00 16:45.38 17:19.19 17:52.78 18:24.67

BER SOGroves, Lily8 18:26.19   11
r:+0.71  28.41 1:00.46 1:33.74 2:07.29

2:41.06 3:14.70 3:48.25 4:22.25
4:55.70 5:29.45 6:03.04 6:37.02
7:10.72 7:45.04 8:18.26 8:51.84
9:26.15 9:59.92 10:33.70 11:07.38

11:41.22 12:14.85 12:48.71 13:22.60
13:56.49 14:30.22 15:03.68 15:37.69
16:11.40 16:45.59 17:19.86 17:53.38 18:26.19

RHO SOKnoesel, Emma9 18:27.13   9
TUTX SOPark, Diane10 18:31.04   7

r:+0.82  29.30 1:01.37 1:34.07 2:07.11
2:40.42 3:13.43 3:46.34 4:19.60
4:52.96 5:26.36 6:00.02 6:33.36
7:07.18 7:40.88 8:14.94 8:49.35
9:23.85 9:58.35 10:32.88 11:07.37

11:41.74 12:16.16 12:50.45 13:25.08
13:59.42 14:33.92 15:08.11 15:42.15
16:16.39 16:50.60 17:24.78 17:58.34 18:31.04
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(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SWU SOBolte, Alexis11 18:34.41   6
r:+0.78  29.19 1:01.27 1:34.05 2:07.34

2:40.84 3:14.58 3:48.44 4:22.36
4:56.48 5:30.38 6:04.87 6:39.20
7:13.62 7:48.08 8:22.01 8:56.29
9:30.23 10:04.36 10:38.30 11:12.34

11:46.61 12:21.01 12:55.51 13:29.71
14:04.18 14:38.58 15:12.99 15:47.50
16:21.94 16:56.19 17:29.23 18:02.45 18:34.41

BER JRMartin, Emily12 18:34.49   5
r:+0.80  29.59 1:02.44 1:35.81 2:09.49

2:43.45 3:17.65 3:51.51 4:25.48
4:59.72 5:33.58 6:07.65 6:41.37
7:15.15 7:48.77 8:22.64 8:56.96
9:31.57 10:05.46 10:39.19 11:13.43

11:47.68 12:21.68 12:55.50 13:29.98
14:04.38 14:38.49 15:12.69 15:46.69
16:20.63 16:54.95 17:29.02 18:02.73 18:34.49

SEW JRMack, Ava13 19:01.70   4
r:+0.78  30.54 1:04.07 1:38.29 2:13.33

2:48.61 3:23.98 3:58.89 4:34.00
5:09.49 5:44.24 6:18.35 6:53.60
7:28.93 8:03.75 8:38.68 9:13.78
9:48.21 10:23.18 10:58.70 11:34.13

12:09.26 12:44.21 13:19.01 13:54.45
14:29.27 15:03.96 15:38.62 16:13.70
16:48.05 17:23.72 17:58.09 18:31.47 19:01.70

SEW SOWillett, Adelina14 19:04.51   3
r:+0.79  29.54 1:02.27 1:35.91 2:10.00

2:44.13 3:18.60 3:53.30 4:27.91
5:02.52 5:37.16 6:11.63 6:46.28
7:20.90 7:55.81 8:30.57 9:05.27
9:41.56 10:17.35 10:53.16 11:28.22

12:03.24 12:38.40 13:13.76 13:49.23
14:24.84 15:00.64 15:36.15 16:11.79
16:47.78 17:22.58 17:58.04 18:32.80 19:04.51

SWU JRAlt, Delaney15 19:04.58   2
r:+0.75  30.20 1:03.01 1:36.67 2:10.82

2:44.98 3:18.99 3:53.05 4:27.84
5:02.50 5:36.87 6:11.55 6:46.20
7:20.95 7:55.93 8:31.12 9:06.40
9:41.73 10:17.00 10:52.53 11:27.48

12:03.07 12:38.44 13:13.91 13:49.54
14:24.56 14:59.84 15:35.04 16:10.26
16:45.91 17:21.38 17:57.34 18:32.51 19:04.58

SEW SRVidal, Jules16 19:25.64   1
r:+0.72  31.08 1:05.26 1:40.18 2:14.88

2:49.99 3:25.15 4:00.28 4:35.55
5:11.04 5:46.31 6:21.83 6:57.54
7:33.19 8:08.87 8:44.55 9:20.17
9:55.92 10:31.67 11:07.11 11:42.56

12:18.07 12:53.48 13:29.21 14:04.99
14:40.95 15:16.82 15:52.63 16:28.43
17:04.67 17:40.69 18:16.60 18:52.46 19:25.64

RHO JRKalange, Sydney17 19:25.67
r:+0.81  30.94 1:04.57 1:38.75 2:13.60

2:48.38 3:23.40 3:58.46 4:33.46
5:08.71 5:44.02 6:19.14 6:54.10
7:29.20 8:04.40 8:39.79 9:15.32
9:50.77 10:27.01 11:02.65 11:38.95

12:15.06 12:50.30 13:26.12 14:03.31
14:39.52 15:16.59 15:52.78 16:29.06
17:05.97 17:42.46 18:18.14 18:53.24 19:25.67

SEW FRSigman, Mary18 19:31.77
r:+0.91  31.60 1:05.89 1:40.51 2:15.64

2:50.83 3:25.89 4:01.01 4:36.26
5:11.67 5:46.84 6:22.23 6:57.85
7:33.36 8:09.20 8:44.75 9:20.35
9:56.05 10:31.79 11:07.77 11:43.46

12:19.45 12:55.29 13:31.25 14:07.16
14:43.09 15:19.19 15:55.03 16:31.28
17:07.47 17:43.62 18:19.56 18:55.39 19:31.77

TUTX SRTrombley, Renee--- X18:42.75
r:+0.82  29.87 1:03.01 1:37.12 2:11.07

2:45.69 3:20.10 3:54.60 4:29.43
5:04.47 5:38.24 6:11.91 6:46.44
7:20.99 7:55.62 8:30.26 9:04.23
9:38.59 10:12.76 10:46.85 11:20.48

11:54.37 12:28.08 13:01.88 13:36.05
14:09.92 14:44.61 15:18.63 15:53.10
16:27.35 17:01.74 17:36.22 18:10.15 18:42.75

CEN FRReichard, Vreni--- X19:05.27
r:+0.76  30.49 1:03.48 1:36.99 2:11.26

2:45.40 3:19.52 3:53.56 4:27.92
5:02.22 5:36.66 6:10.84 6:45.25
7:19.65 7:54.37 8:28.85 9:03.64
9:38.25 10:13.55 10:48.79 11:24.52

11:59.05 12:34.03 13:09.64 13:45.23
14:21.10 14:56.73 15:32.61 16:08.42
16:44.04 17:19.88 17:55.74 18:30.76 19:05.27
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(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN FREllis, Caroline--- X19:16.72
r:+0.77  30.42 1:04.24 1:38.62 2:13.64

2:48.57 3:23.52 3:58.69 4:33.59
5:08.72 5:43.69 6:19.02 6:54.51
7:29.95 8:05.41 8:40.64 9:16.09
9:51.99 10:27.13 11:02.43 11:38.06

12:13.81 12:48.92 13:24.32 14:00.29
14:35.38 15:10.76 15:46.47 16:21.72
16:57.42 17:33.25 18:08.28 18:43.19 19:16.72

CEN FRGudeman, Eva--- X19:57.01
r:+0.77  32.31 1:07.23 1:42.89 2:18.69

2:54.54 3:30.37 4:06.22 4:42.40
5:18.64 5:54.99 6:31.62 7:07.79
7:44.02 8:20.52 8:56.95 9:34.32

10:10.63 10:47.57 11:24.87 12:01.78
12:38.12 13:14.88 13:51.97 14:28.77
15:05.36 15:42.34 16:19.43 16:56.24
17:32.89 18:10.00 18:46.53 19:22.10 19:57.01

CEN JRWhitmore, Kimberly--- X20:30.92
r:+0.92  33.44 1:09.66 1:46.59 2:23.52

3:00.85 3:38.22 4:16.02 4:54.05
5:31.35 6:08.92 6:46.62 7:24.34
8:01.95 8:39.51 9:17.13 9:54.82

10:32.71 11:10.25 11:47.98 12:25.46
13:02.75 13:40.34 14:17.41 14:54.58
15:31.79 16:09.28 16:46.65 17:24.38
18:01.54 18:39.16 19:16.86 19:54.11 20:30.92

 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Open Record:15:39.90 * Brady Miller2/14/2025
Meet Record:15:39.90 ! Brady Miller2/14/2025

D3-A Standard15:17.12
D3IV 2025 Invited Time15:37.60
D3-B Standard15:50.88

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
TUTX SOFender, Luke1 15:40.67 D3-B

r:+0.68  24.78 52.52 1:20.82 1:49.30
2:18.19 2:46.94 3:15.60 3:44.34
4:12.99 4:41.91 5:10.11 5:38.62
6:07.36 6:36.12 7:05.04 7:33.89
8:02.94 8:31.63 9:00.42 9:29.38
9:57.78 10:26.63 10:55.30 11:24.15

11:53.01 12:21.77 12:50.50 13:19.18
13:47.94 14:16.40 14:44.88 15:13.40 15:40.67

CEN SOMiller, Brady2 15:46.53 D3-B
r:+0.69  24.86 52.49 1:20.53 1:48.90

2:17.62 2:46.33 3:14.80 3:43.38
4:11.99 4:40.70 5:09.37 5:38.10
6:06.76 6:35.57 7:04.48 7:33.42
8:02.73 8:32.01 9:00.94 9:29.88
9:58.86 10:27.80 10:56.83 11:25.71

11:54.71 12:23.64 12:52.75 13:21.89
13:50.89 14:20.16 14:49.36 15:18.30 15:46.53

TUTX FRHo, Theodore3 16:21.21   16
r:+0.70  25.25 52.93 1:21.52 1:50.34

2:19.49 2:48.70 3:18.25 3:47.57
4:17.11 4:46.59 5:16.33 5:46.03
6:15.83 6:45.49 7:15.44 7:45.43
8:15.33 8:45.40 9:15.75 9:45.99

10:16.36 10:46.60 11:16.81 11:47.07
12:17.56 12:48.08 13:18.80 13:48.96
14:19.26 14:50.16 15:20.52 15:50.99 16:21.21

RHO SRGilmore, Zach4 16:44.88   15
r:+0.75  26.82 56.67 1:26.85 1:57.37

2:27.82 2:58.23 3:28.48 3:58.92
4:29.22 4:59.56 5:30.16 6:00.61
6:31.05 7:01.46 7:31.74 8:02.01
8:32.35 9:02.69 9:33.20 10:03.54

10:34.24 11:05.13 11:35.70 12:06.55
12:37.42 13:07.89 13:38.52 14:09.25
14:40.22 15:11.22 15:42.45 16:13.68 16:44.88

SEW SOLindeman Ill, Henry5 16:53.84   14
r:+0.74  27.02 56.69 1:27.04 1:57.55

2:28.35 2:59.37 3:30.49 4:01.21
4:32.07 5:03.02 5:33.87 6:04.70
6:35.97 7:06.68 7:37.45 8:08.60
8:39.64 9:10.51 9:41.59 10:12.55

10:43.50 11:14.79 11:46.05 12:17.16
12:47.89 13:18.92 13:49.86 14:21.11
14:52.17 15:23.36 15:53.80 16:24.37 16:53.84

BER FRWhite, Ronan6 16:56.34   13
r:+0.65  27.65 57.55 1:28.05 1:58.99

2:30.21 3:01.38 3:32.65 4:04.01
4:35.33 5:06.80 5:37.88 6:09.30
6:40.56 7:11.71 7:42.99 8:13.89
8:45.02 9:16.00 9:46.78 10:17.69

10:48.70 11:19.30 11:50.45 12:21.50
12:52.55 13:23.69 13:54.88 14:26.05
14:57.31 15:28.10 15:58.67 16:28.62 16:56.34
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CEN SRMoore, Quinn7 17:05.09   12
r:+0.75  26.01 55.44 1:25.42 1:56.17

2:27.33 2:58.00 3:29.31 4:00.91
4:32.15 5:03.34 5:35.23 6:06.69
6:38.26 7:09.82 7:41.57 8:13.26
8:44.81 9:16.71 9:48.56 10:20.13

10:51.91 11:23.81 11:54.43 12:25.85
12:57.45 13:28.50 13:59.83 14:31.82
15:03.19 15:34.32 16:05.44 16:36.15 17:05.09

SEW FRBrettschneider, Jon8 17:06.79   11
r:+0.73  27.40 57.55 1:27.99 1:58.65

2:29.38 3:00.06 3:30.96 4:01.99
4:33.19 5:04.36 5:35.62 6:07.31
6:38.96 7:10.51 7:41.93 8:13.39
8:44.78 9:16.17 9:47.90 10:19.66

10:51.50 11:22.94 11:54.49 12:26.04
12:57.51 13:28.91 14:00.33 14:31.35
15:02.68 15:34.30 16:05.56 16:36.78 17:06.79

CEN FRVerduzco Mijares, Alfonso9 17:14.32   9
r:+0.83  26.77 56.40 1:26.70 1:57.21

2:27.91 2:58.76 3:29.58 4:00.51
4:31.58 5:02.68 5:34.20 6:05.57
6:37.38 7:09.32 7:41.26 8:13.17
8:45.02 9:17.07 9:49.01 10:20.90

10:53.04 11:25.06 11:57.39 12:29.45
13:01.57 13:33.62 14:05.90 14:37.77
15:09.54 15:41.27 16:12.88 16:43.95 17:14.32

SWU SRCosman, James10 17:16.31   7
r:+0.74  27.09 56.75 1:26.65 1:57.23

2:27.83 2:58.98 3:29.78 4:00.87
4:32.18 5:03.96 5:35.52 6:07.39
6:38.79 7:10.36 7:41.70 8:13.42
8:45.32 9:16.88 9:48.26 10:20.13

10:52.24 11:24.02 11:55.73 12:27.16
12:59.11 13:31.45 14:03.94 14:36.10
15:08.13 15:40.32 16:13.12 16:44.75 17:16.31

RHO SRBrinks, Carson11 17:27.75   6
r:+0.76  27.65 57.99 1:29.02 2:00.46

2:31.89 3:03.77 3:35.85 4:07.93
4:40.24 5:12.49 5:44.85 6:17.23
6:49.56 7:22.06 7:54.35 8:26.57
8:58.62 9:30.74 10:02.91 10:35.10

11:07.02 11:38.67 12:10.48 12:42.35
13:14.17 13:45.91 14:17.88 14:49.94
15:21.90 15:54.00 16:25.95 16:57.43 17:27.75

SWU FRMilinski, Sam12 18:11.27   5
r:+0.82  27.90 58.86 1:29.57 2:01.59

2:34.14 3:07.01 3:39.59 4:12.13
4:45.19 5:18.34 5:51.24 6:24.86
6:58.98 7:32.89 8:07.35 8:40.79
9:15.09 9:48.22 10:20.82 10:53.86

11:28.72 12:03.56 12:37.44 13:11.58
13:44.18 14:16.15 14:51.16 15:25.22
15:59.06 16:33.52 17:07.46 17:39.32 18:11.27

SEW SOReid, Bryson13 18:19.86   4
r:+0.77  28.26 59.34 1:31.83 2:04.90

2:38.55 3:12.24 3:46.20 4:20.62
4:54.57 5:28.73 6:03.19 6:37.09
7:10.63 7:44.23 8:18.53 8:52.57
9:26.92 10:01.28 10:35.29 11:09.27

11:43.15 12:16.92 12:50.51 13:23.90
13:57.11 14:30.82 15:03.90 15:37.43
16:10.94 16:44.26 17:17.18 17:49.07 18:19.86

BER FRHeath, Jack14 18:43.24   3
r:+0.64  29.05 1:01.80 1:35.62 2:10.28

2:44.91 3:20.02 3:54.81 4:29.78
5:05.02 5:39.95 6:14.38 6:48.78
7:24.09 7:59.10 8:33.52 9:08.11
9:42.90 10:18.00 10:53.02 11:27.53

12:02.46 12:37.15 13:12.07 13:47.19
14:21.50 14:55.56 15:29.81 16:02.85
16:36.52 17:10.10 17:42.91 18:14.69 18:43.24

BER FROrzo, Aiden15 18:43.36   2
r:+0.69  25.81 58.78 1:33.89 2:08.62

2:42.80 3:18.06 3:52.84 4:27.80
5:03.60 5:39.63 6:13.83 6:49.18
7:23.64 7:58.30 8:32.76 9:06.94
9:41.14 10:14.92 10:49.11 11:22.09

11:54.51 12:28.47 13:03.30 13:37.68
14:11.76 14:45.70 15:20.58 15:54.59
16:29.57 17:04.28 17:38.74 18:12.82 18:43.36

BER SOCannon, Chase16 18:47.93   1
r:+0.68  30.06 1:03.92 1:38.03 2:12.45

2:47.36 3:22.42 3:57.65 4:32.95
5:08.05 5:43.42 6:18.99 6:54.33
7:29.24 8:03.99 8:38.95 9:13.46
9:48.57 10:22.96 10:57.26 11:31.43

12:05.51 12:39.26 13:13.15 13:47.07
14:20.63 14:54.17 15:28.05 16:01.75
16:36.01 17:09.88 17:42.90 18:15.25 18:47.93
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BER SRWright, Nathan17 19:14.09
r:+0.67  30.03 1:02.91 1:36.87 2:11.34

2:45.88 3:20.77 3:55.35 4:30.38
5:04.93 5:39.34 6:13.87 6:48.72
7:23.63 7:58.59 8:33.09 9:07.71
9:42.84 10:17.86 10:53.24 11:28.54

12:04.01 12:39.31 13:14.51 13:50.66
14:27.20 15:02.97 15:39.65 16:15.78
16:52.55 17:28.27 18:04.31 18:39.80 19:14.09

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 2:01.61 * Allie Hill12/1/2018
Meet Record: 2:01.89 ! Allie Hill2/11/2017

D3-A Standard1:56.50
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:02.09
D3-B Standard2:03.17

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO SRShapard, Gracie1 2:03.63   20
r:+0.60  28.59 59.49 1:31.27 2:03.63

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya2 2:06.04   17
r:+0.58  29.40 1:01.66 1:34.05 2:06.04

CEN SOGabbard, Avery3 2:07.16   16
r:+0.54  29.15 1:01.18 1:34.51 2:07.16

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn4 2:08.30   15
r:+0.59  28.71 59.86 1:33.53 2:08.30

SWU SODearmond, Mallory5 2:09.81   14
r:+0.64  30.69 1:03.45 1:36.78 2:09.81

SWU FRWallen, Sarah6 2:11.29   13
r:+0.62  31.47 1:04.95 1:38.71 2:11.29

TUTX SRPeterson, Erica7 2:11.82   12
r:+0.59  31.09 1:03.93 1:37.85 2:11.82

RHO JRClark, Ainsley8 2:12.63   11
r:+0.61  30.73 1:04.47 1:39.20 2:12.63

B - Final
BER SRYoung, Ashley9 2:12.40   9

r:+0.62  32.10 1:05.65 1:38.72 2:12.40
SEW FRJohnston, Caroline10 2:12.62   7

r:+0.58  30.82 1:04.72 1:38.64 2:12.62
CEN SOSanai, Roya11 2:13.58   6

r:+0.50  31.16 1:04.98 1:39.59 2:13.58
BER FRMims, Emmy12 2:14.27   5

r:+0.64  32.10 1:06.18 1:40.62 2:14.27
CEN SRMcNamara, Hanna13 2:15.07   4

r:+0.66  31.72 1:05.78 1:40.59 2:15.07
SEW FRJackson, Leah14 2:20.32   3

r:+0.61  32.50 1:07.92 1:44.29 2:20.32
SWU SOGoodson, Anna Kate15 2:20.81   2

r:+0.67  32.36 1:07.58 1:43.98 2:20.81
CEN JRBridwell, Katie--- X2:10.56

r:+0.61  29.96 1:02.66 1:36.94 2:10.56

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 2:01.61 * Allie Hill12/1/2018
Meet Record: 2:01.89 ! Allie Hill2/11/2017

D3-A Standard1:56.50
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:02.09
D3-B Standard2:03.17

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX FRPhan, Kaitlyn1 2:07.59
29.74 1:01.73 1:34.82 2:07.59

CEN SOGabbard, Avery2 2:07.63
29.67 1:01.78 1:35.01 2:07.63

RHO SRShapard, Gracie3 2:07.98
29.52 1:01.69 1:34.67 2:07.98

TUTX FRAlvegaard-Struble, Kaya4 2:08.17
29.92 1:02.58 1:35.85 2:08.17

SWU SODearmond, Mallory5 2:10.40
30.89 1:03.78 1:37.32 2:10.40

TUTX SRPeterson, Erica6 2:10.62
31.16 1:03.67 1:37.03 2:10.62

RHO JRClark, Ainsley7 2:11.89
30.55 1:03.97 1:39.21 2:11.89

SWU FRWallen, Sarah8 2:12.04
30.94 1:04.38 1:38.65 2:12.04

CEN SRMcNamara, Hanna9 2:12.24
31.23 1:04.52 1:38.70 2:12.24

BER SRYoung, Ashley10 2:12.38
32.09 1:05.36 1:38.66 2:12.38

BER FRMims, Emmy11 2:12.75
32.08 1:05.68 1:39.20 2:12.75

CEN SOSanai, Roya12 2:13.67
32.05 1:06.07 1:40.67 2:13.67

SEW FRJohnston, Caroline13 2:15.49
31.42 1:05.56 1:40.67 2:15.49

SEW FRJackson, Leah14 2:18.00
32.68 1:07.36 1:42.75 2:18.00

SWU SOGoodson, Anna Kate15 2:20.51
32.45 1:07.16 1:43.56 2:20.51

CEN JRBridwell, Katie--- X2:12.64
30.38 1:04.18 1:38.55 2:12.64

TUTX SRTrombley, Renee--- X2:14.78
31.39 1:05.01 1:39.77 2:14.78

CEN JRAnderson, Sophie--- X2:17.11
31.04 1:05.10 1:40.38 2:17.11

CEN SRMorgan, Rebecca--- X2:21.70
34.06 1:09.75 1:45.55 2:21.70

CEN FRHoffman, Kate--- X2:22.42
32.84 1:08.88 1:46.62 2:22.42
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Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 1:47.25 * Jack Hester11/21/2025
Meet Record: 1:47.93 ! Patrick Dunne2/17/2018

D3-A Standard1:42.91
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:47.09
D3-B Standard1:48.83

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX FRHester, Jack1 1:45.71* D3IV
r:+0.57  24.24 50.31 1:17.71 1:45.71

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh2 1:49.08   17
r:+0.58  25.06 52.34 1:20.55 1:49.08

BER JRFonzo, Nick3 1:51.76   16
r:+0.56  25.30 52.95 1:22.20 1:51.76

BER FRPattillo, James4 1:51.91   15
r:+0.62  26.11 54.16 1:23.11 1:51.91

SWU SRRenninger, Andrew5 1:53.49   14
r:+0.60  26.93 55.86 1:24.76 1:53.49

SEW SOFoster, Tyler6 1:54.01   13
r:+0.61  26.44 55.39 1:25.49 1:54.01

TUTX FRAceves, Apollo7 1:54.67   12
r:+0.56  26.60 55.52 1:24.95 1:54.67

CEN JRRoberts, Cullen8 1:54.79   11
r:+0.61  26.34 55.45 1:25.00 1:54.79

B - Final
RHO SOMu, Philip9 1:54.68   9

r:+0.61  27.33 56.07 1:25.45 1:54.68
RHO SOMaloney, Aron10 1:55.22   7

r:+0.54  26.77 56.26 1:26.31 1:55.22
CEN SRNiebauer, Dustin11 1:58.14   6

r:+0.54  27.78 57.44 1:27.28 1:58.14
SWU SRRodrigue, Owen12 1:58.90   5

r:+0.60  27.39 57.06 1:27.57 1:58.90
BER FRStofϐle, Brendan13 1:59.28   4

r:+0.64  27.66 58.06 1:28.79 1:59.28
SWU SOWelch, Talon14 1:59.47   3

r:+0.57  26.96 57.43 1:28.50 1:59.47
SEW JRPillow, Jackson15 2:01.02   2

r:+0.59  27.66 57.78 1:29.85 2:01.02
CEN JRHerfel, Matt16 2:02.78   1

r:+0.63  29.71 1:00.37 1:31.57 2:02.78
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Open Record: 1:47.25 * Jack Hester11/21/2025
Meet Record: 1:47.93 ! Patrick Dunne2/17/2018

D3-A Standard1:42.91
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:47.09
D3-B Standard1:48.83

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RHO SODenckhoff, Josh1 1:50.64
r:+0.56  26.13 54.01 1:22.32 1:50.64

TUTX FRHester, Jack2 1:50.81
r:+0.57  24.85 52.45 1:21.60 1:50.81

BER JRFonzo, Nick3 1:53.89
r:+0.57  27.04 55.55 1:24.11 1:53.89

BER FRPattillo, James4 1:54.66
r:+0.67  26.90 56.09 1:25.63 1:54.66

SWU SRRenninger, Andrew5 1:54.71
r:+0.61  26.83 55.67 1:25.45 1:54.71

CEN JRRoberts, Cullen6 1:54.90
r:+0.67  26.90 56.08 1:25.93 1:54.90

TUTX FRAceves, Apollo7 1:55.00
r:+0.55  26.81 55.61 1:25.11 1:55.00

SEW SOFoster, Tyler8 1:55.01
r:+0.59  27.72 56.81 1:26.27 1:55.01

RHO SOMu, Philip9 1:57.30
r:+0.64  27.86 57.55 1:27.34 1:57.30

CEN SRNiebauer, Dustin10 1:57.39
r:+0.52  27.69 57.78 1:27.52 1:57.39

RHO SOMaloney, Aron11 1:58.76
r:+0.54  27.30 57.38 1:27.90 1:58.76

SWU SRRodrigue, Owen12 1:59.78
r:+0.61  27.98 57.78 1:28.88 1:59.78

SEW JRPillow, Jackson13 2:00.02
r:+0.59  28.05 58.05 1:29.10 2:00.02

BER FRStofϐle, Brendan14 2:00.94
r:+0.59  27.81 58.07 1:29.84 2:00.94

CEN JRHerfel, Matt15 2:03.14
r:+0.62  29.42 1:00.24 1:31.63 2:03.14

SWU SOWelch, Talon16 2:03.62
r:+0.57  28.04 59.03 1:31.38 2:03.62

BER SRWright, Nathan17 2:10.08
r:+0.54  29.18 1:01.00 1:34.59 2:10.08

CEN FRWirantana, Toby--- X2:02.22
r:+0.56  27.97 58.82 1:30.09 2:02.22

CEN FRScarlett, Will--- X2:06.15
r:+0.60  29.51 1:01.27 1:33.62 2:06.15

TUTX SOBuchwald, Max--- X2:07.55
r:+0.54  28.60 1:00.64 1:33.88 2:07.55

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 50.37 * Becca Erwin2/15/2020
Meet Record: 50.37 ! Becca Erwin2/15/2020

D3-A Standard48.87
D3IV 2025 Invited Time51.04
D3-B Standard51.35

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CEN SRLee, Caroline*1 51.73   18.5
r:+0.73  24.62 51.73

TUTX JRBenson, Amy*1 51.73   18.5
r:+0.63  24.57 51.73
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A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TUTX JRCarter, Julia3 51.75   16
r:+0.69  24.82 51.75

SWU FRSullivan, Cece4 52.53   15
r:+0.83  25.37 52.53

BER FRCummins, Campbell5 52.84   14
r:+0.75  25.72 52.84

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules6 53.42   13
r:+0.72  25.45 53.42

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison7 53.47   12
r:+0.65  24.96 53.47

TUTX SOStouffer, Anna8 54.13   11
r:+0.75  25.55 54.13

B - Final
TUTX SONordquist, Sienna9 53.15   9

r:+0.72  25.60 53.15
SEW SRFrancell, Audrey10 53.40   7

r:+0.73  25.90 53.40
TUTX FREasley, Ava11 53.47   6

r:+0.70  25.32 53.47
RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn12 53.65   5

r:+0.71  25.65 53.65
CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn13 53.88   4

r:+0.77  25.61 53.88
SEW SODigby, Ada14 53.98   3

r:+0.70  26.00 53.98
RHO FRMitzel, Makenna15 53.99   2

r:+0.69  26.05 53.99
SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth16 54.39   1

r:+0.68  25.74 54.39
 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 50.37 * Becca Erwin2/15/2020
Meet Record: 50.37 ! Becca Erwin2/15/2020

D3-A Standard48.87
D3IV 2025 Invited Time51.04
D3-B Standard51.35

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX JRBenson, Amy1 51.64
r:+0.62  24.68 51.64

TUTX JRCarter, Julia2 52.61
r:+0.72  25.25 52.61

SWU FRSullivan, Cece3 52.97
r:+0.82  25.38 52.97

CEN SRLee, Caroline4 53.10
r:+0.72  25.05 53.10

BER FRCummins, Campbell5 53.42
r:+0.74  25.62 53.42

TUTX JROrtiz, Allison6 53.52
r:+0.65  25.45 53.52

TUTX SRWiehrdt, Jules7 53.58
r:+0.74  25.65 53.58

TUTX SOStouffer, Anna8 53.81
r:+0.76  25.44 53.81

TUTX SONordquist, Sienna9 53.85
r:+0.73  25.50 53.85

SEW SRFrancell, Audrey10 53.87
r:+0.71  26.17 53.87

TUTX FREasley, Ava11 54.02
r:+0.71  25.94 54.02

SWU SRKrajca, Elizabeth12 54.23
r:+0.73  25.74 54.23

CEN SRStanczyk, Katelynn13 54.37
r:+0.79  25.92 54.37

SEW SODigby, Ada14 54.40
r:+0.68  25.86 54.40

RHO FRMitzel, Makenna15 54.41
r:+0.69  26.11 54.41

RHO JRHolmes, Madolyn16 54.42
r:+0.72  26.04 54.42

CEN SRHeadley, Olivia17 54.51
r:+0.66  25.78 54.51

SEW SREvans, Natalia18 54.75
r:+0.73  26.23 54.75

RHO JRMurer, Annie19 54.90
r:+0.71  26.00 54.90

SEW SOReed, McKenna20 55.43
r:+0.73  26.02 55.43

SWU SOMaskey, Niva21 55.44
r:+0.75  26.73 55.44

SWU FRGoodwill, Ava22 55.46
r:+0.73  26.56 55.46

CEN SOLowe, Lucy23 55.66
r:+0.72  26.20 55.66

RHO JRCarter, Abby24 55.81
r:+0.70  26.65 55.81

SEW FRDenman, Samantha25 56.03
r:+0.78  26.79 56.03

BER FRBrackett, GG26 56.06
r:+0.68  26.73 56.06

SEW FRRoady, Sarah Beth27 56.30
r:+0.79  27.38 56.30

CEN SRDaman, Emma28 56.34
r:+0.72  26.31 56.34

BER FRFraley, Katie29 56.55
r:+0.64  26.95 56.55

BER SRLila, Kimberly30 57.35
r:+0.69  27.05 57.35

BER SRQuigley, Ella31 1:00.28
r:+0.73  28.55 1:00.28
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEN SRFlorence, Zoe--- X56.75
r:+0.77  27.10 56.75

RHO FRDubin, Mylee--- X57.40
r:+0.69  27.62 57.40

CEN FRPruett, Mikayla--- X57.62
r:+0.74  27.39 57.62

CEN JREmerson, Luke--- X58.12
r:+0.77  27.97 58.12

CEN SRCoffey, Samantha--- X58.81
r:+0.69  27.95 58.81

CEN JRMickelwait, Haley--- X59.68
r:+0.68  28.86 59.68

CEN SRMason, Henley--- X1:00.34
r:+0.79  29.08 1:00.34

CEN FRBuckingham, Joleigh--- X1:02.90
r:+0.84  29.90 1:02.90

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 44.88 * Jakob Icimsoy2/19/2022
Meet Record: 44.88 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/19/2022

D3-A Standard43.15
D3IV 2025 Invited Time44.44
D3-B Standard44.97

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

SEW SOOlsen, Andrew1 44.80* D3-B
r:+0.73  21.50 44.80

RHO JRWertenberger, Will2 45.41   17
r:+0.66  21.92 45.41

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas3 46.00   16
r:+0.61  21.55 46.00

TUTX JRBriones, Trace4 46.08   15
r:+0.65  21.82 46.08

TUTX JRHays, Chase5 46.25   14
r:+0.78  22.16 46.25

CEN JRMoore, Xavier6 46.39   13
r:+0.60  22.24 46.39

RHO SRBrownell, Jeb7 46.49   12
r:+0.74  22.30 46.49

SWU SOYoung, Tim8 46.81   11
r:+0.67  22.29 46.81

B - Final
RHO SRKunst, Nick9 46.35   9

r:+0.66  22.28 46.35
SEW SONabors, Carter10 46.80   7

r:+0.66  22.33 46.80
BER SOPelletier, Evan11 47.07   6

r:+0.68  22.73 47.07
TUTX FREasley, Sean12 47.21   5

r:+0.67  22.82 47.21

SEW SRKim, Josh13 47.29   4
r:+0.66  22.53 47.29

CEN SOCampbell, Jackson14 47.55   3
r:+0.61  22.82 47.55

TUTX FRAllen, Jason15 47.70   2
r:+0.65  23.04 47.70

BER FRHendricks, Jack16 47.89   1
r:+0.69  22.93 47.89

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Open Record: 44.88 * Jakob Icimsoy2/19/2022
Meet Record: 44.88 ! Jakob Icimsoy2/19/2022

D3-A Standard43.15
D3IV 2025 Invited Time44.44
D3-B Standard44.97

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SEW SOOlsen, Andrew1 45.33
r:+0.73  21.55 45.33

RHO JRWertenberger, Will2 46.03
r:+0.65  22.26 46.03

TUTX JRBriones, Trace3 46.24
r:+0.68  22.07 46.24

RHO SRHostetler, Jonas4 46.25
r:+0.64  22.12 46.25

TUTX JRHays, Chase5 46.40
r:+0.75  21.94 46.40

RHO SRBrownell, Jeb*6 46.74
r:+0.77  22.49 46.74

CEN JRMoore, Xavier*6 46.74
r:+0.61  22.29 46.74

SWU SOYoung, Tim8 46.76
r:+0.66  22.58 46.76

TUTX FREasley, Sean9 46.86
r:+0.69  22.50 46.86

SEW SRKim, Josh10 46.91
r:+0.62  22.44 46.91

RHO SRKunst, Nick11 47.02
r:+0.66  22.50 47.02

BER SOPelletier, Evan12 47.43
r:+0.65  22.63 47.43

CEN SOCampbell, Jackson13 47.58
r:+0.61  22.98 47.58

SEW SONabors, Carter14 47.61
r:+0.70  22.90 47.61

BER FRHendricks, Jack15 47.63
r:+0.69  23.13 47.63

TUTX FRAllen, Jason16 47.67
r:+0.68  22.79 47.67

SEW FRJurkovic, Eric17 47.92
r:+0.71  23.12 47.92
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

SEW FRGrifϐin, Ryder18 47.96
r:+0.66  23.13 47.96

BER FRCarroll, Logan19 47.99
r:+0.70  22.51 47.99

RHO JRSmith, Eddie20 48.43
r:+0.67  23.13 48.43

SWU FRCortinas, Sebastian21 48.81
r:+0.68  23.43 48.81

BER FRHeath, Jack22 48.88
r:+0.59  23.40 48.88

SWU SREaton, Jonas23 49.76
r:+0.68  23.39 49.76

SEW JROcasio, Aidan24 51.34
r:+0.68  24.35 51.34

TUTX SOTruong, Ian--- X47.78
r:+0.65  23.12 47.78

CEN SOBlack, Logen--- X48.23
r:+0.67  23.02 48.23

CEN SRFulton, Wyatt--- X49.49
r:+0.69  23.53 49.49

CEN SOFairchild, Nate--- X50.47
r:+0.71  24.11 50.47

CEN SRGalvin, Max--- X50.84
r:+0.75  24.28 50.84

CEN FRTerry, Noah--- X51.11
r:+0.74  24.47 51.11

CEN SRPingleton, Davis--- X51.44
r:+0.68  24.03 51.44

CEN FRGusek, Gabe--- X51.82
r:+0.70  24.91 51.82

BER FRFerdinand, Blake--- DFS
Declared false start

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 2:18.00 * Adeline Carroll11/24/2024
Meet Record: 2:19.58 ! Gabby P Acker2/15/2020

D3-A Standard2:11.38
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:19.45
D3-B Standard2:20.09

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 2:20.18   20
r:+0.71  31.95 1:07.60 1:43.65 2:20.18

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton2 2:22.88   17
r:+0.70  31.63 1:07.81 1:44.88 2:22.88

RHO JRBruns, Autumn3 2:23.82   16
r:+0.73  32.13 1:08.21 1:46.26 2:23.82

TUTX SOPenry, Emme4 2:23.92   15
r:+0.79  31.99 1:08.19 1:45.74 2:23.92

CEN FRGates, Ava5 2:24.79   14
r:+0.73  32.44 1:09.06 1:46.97 2:24.79

CEN SRCox, Natalie6 2:25.51   13
r:+0.71  31.88 1:07.98 1:44.75 2:25.51

SEW SOBishop, Eleanor7 2:27.07   12
r:+0.83  34.35 1:11.89 1:49.26 2:27.07

TUTX SRMcKinney, Lindsay8 2:27.79   11
r:+0.75  32.63 1:08.69 1:47.28 2:27.79

B - Final
RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie9 2:29.33   9

r:+0.82  33.71 1:10.98 1:49.62 2:29.33
RHO SOHuth, Kallen10 2:30.48   7

r:+0.78  32.64 1:09.70 1:50.08 2:30.48
RHO SRBailey, Cece11 2:32.16   6

r:+0.75  33.73 1:12.04 1:51.64 2:32.16
SWU FRChien, Amber12 2:32.79   5

r:+0.69  33.20 1:11.02 1:50.96 2:32.79
BER FRBurke, Hannah13 2:33.23   4

r:+0.75  33.30 1:11.52 1:51.78 2:33.23
CEN JRReily, Parker14 2:34.61   3

r:+0.77  34.24 1:12.48 1:52.70 2:34.61
RHO SRModder, Kathleen15 2:40.03   2

r:+0.81  35.24 1:15.15 1:56.88 2:40.03
SWU JRBentley, Elaine16 2:41.27   1

r:+0.77  34.95 1:15.25 1:57.08 2:41.27
 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 2:18.00 * Adeline Carroll11/24/2024
Meet Record: 2:19.58 ! Gabby P Acker2/15/2020

D3-A Standard2:11.38
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:19.45
D3-B Standard2:20.09

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TUTX SRBurns, Neely1 2:19.24! D3IV
r:+0.70  31.59 1:07.01 1:42.89 2:19.24

RHO JRBruns, Autumn2 2:24.34
r:+0.73  32.12 1:08.61 1:46.06 2:24.34

RHO SRSmythe, Paxton3 2:24.51
r:+0.71  32.14 1:08.70 1:46.42 2:24.51

TUTX SOPenry, Emme4 2:25.46
r:+0.72  32.74 1:09.30 1:46.66 2:25.46

CEN SRCox, Natalie5 2:26.29
r:+0.71  31.88 1:07.46 1:45.47 2:26.29

TUTX SRMcKinney, Lindsay6 2:27.20
r:+0.74  32.82 1:09.83 1:48.43 2:27.20

SEW SOBishop, Eleanor7 2:28.42
r:+0.80  34.83 1:12.11 1:49.54 2:28.42

CEN FRGates, Ava8 2:28.48
r:+0.73  33.58 1:09.99 1:49.68 2:28.48

SWU FRChien, Amber9 2:30.56
r:+0.68  33.39 1:11.05 1:50.19 2:30.56
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

RHO SOHuth, Kallen10 2:32.22
r:+0.79  33.66 1:11.73 1:51.67 2:32.22

RHO SRRoach, MacKenzie11 2:33.27
r:+0.86  34.15 1:12.39 1:52.23 2:33.27

RHO SRBailey, Cece12 2:33.83
r:+0.74  34.52 1:13.42 1:52.77 2:33.83

BER FRBurke, Hannah13 2:34.79
r:+0.76  33.85 1:12.68 1:53.60 2:34.79

CEN JRReily, Parker14 2:36.42
r:+0.76  34.82 1:13.62 1:54.44 2:36.42

SWU JRBentley, Elaine15 2:39.36
r:+0.77  35.20 1:14.37 1:55.95 2:39.36

RHO SRModder, Kathleen16 2:40.66
r:+0.81  36.08 1:16.89 1:58.26 2:40.66

BER SRQuigley, Ella17 2:58.87
r:+0.72  38.93 1:23.75 2:11.23 2:58.87

BER FRMartin, Maddie18 3:02.88
r:+0.76  39.46 1:24.78 2:12.23 3:02.88

CEN SRDollins, Whitney--- X2:34.79
r:+0.69  33.81 1:12.98 1:53.50 2:34.79

TUTX SRMcCullough, Sid--- X2:36.00
r:+0.68  35.10 1:14.69 1:55.45 2:36.00

CEN FRCohil, Kyleigh--- X2:38.48
r:+0.72  35.63 1:15.44 1:56.13 2:38.48

CEN SRSomers, Kendall--- X2:51.95
r:+0.74  38.64 1:21.88 2:06.29 2:51.95

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 1:59.01 * Jack Whitten2/10/2024
Meet Record: 1:59.01 ! Jack Whitten2/10/2024

D3-A Standard1:54.89
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:59.71
D3-B Standard2:00.92

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan1 1:56.26* D3IV
r:+0.65  26.27 55.33 1:25.61 1:56.26

RHO SRWhitten, Jack2 2:00.83 D3-B
r:+0.70  26.95 57.42 1:28.79 2:00.83

TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan*3 2:04.10   15.5
r:+0.63  27.64 58.52 1:30.78 2:04.10

TUTX SRKey, John*3 2:04.10   15.5
r:+0.67  27.66 59.35 1:31.54 2:04.10

TUTX FRApostol, Daniel5 2:06.14   14
r:+0.62  28.23 59.95 1:32.72 2:06.14

TUTX SOBibza, Grant6 2:07.73   13
r:+0.70  27.79 59.52 1:33.22 2:07.73

SEW FRHorner, Mason7 2:09.01   12
r:+0.71  27.60 59.72 1:33.93 2:09.01

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb8 2:11.21   11
r:+0.62  27.84 1:01.19 1:36.53 2:11.21

B - Final
TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan9 2:03.72   9

r:+0.65  27.31 58.31 1:30.60 2:03.72
CEN SOHolmes, Jake10 2:05.97   7

r:+0.69  28.38 1:00.84 1:33.35 2:05.97
BER SRShefchunas, Mac11 2:10.22   6

r:+0.71  28.82 1:01.94 1:36.23 2:10.22
SWU SOLawhon, Luke12 2:12.46   5

r:+0.68  29.48 1:03.42 1:37.86 2:12.46
BER JRButton, Jack13 2:13.10   4

r:+0.71  29.77 1:03.03 1:37.54 2:13.10
BER JRCook, John14 2:15.41   3

r:+0.61  29.76 1:03.49 1:38.70 2:15.41
SEW SRMangum, Naeem--- DQ

One hand touch
r:+0.61  28.23 1:00.36 1:33.83 DQ

CEN SRWafford, Ben--- DQ
Downward butterϐly kick

r:+0.68  28.33 1:01.64 1:34.67 DQ
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Open Record: 1:59.01 * Jack Whitten2/10/2024
Meet Record: 1:59.01 ! Jack Whitten2/10/2024

D3-A Standard1:54.89
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:59.71
D3-B Standard2:00.92

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CEN SOMoore, Tiernan1 1:58.97* D3IV
r:+0.67  27.21 57.26 1:28.44 1:58.97

RHO SRWhitten, Jack2 2:03.03
r:+0.70  26.94 57.82 1:30.18 2:03.03

TUTX JRdel Rosario, Caleb3 2:05.49
r:+0.63  27.63 59.38 1:32.03 2:05.49

TUTX JRO'Leary, Ryan4 2:05.62
r:+0.64  27.86 59.16 1:31.51 2:05.62

TUTX SRKey, John5 2:06.33
r:+0.70  28.03 1:00.16 1:32.89 2:06.33

TUTX FRApostol, Daniel6 2:06.81
r:+0.66  28.20 1:00.39 1:32.83 2:06.81

SEW FRHorner, Mason7 2:06.92
r:+0.72  28.04 59.87 1:32.82 2:06.92

TUTX SOBibza, Grant8 2:07.12
r:+0.69  28.41 1:00.53 1:33.35 2:07.12

CEN SOHolmes, Jake9 2:08.01
r:+0.71  28.85 1:01.19 1:34.00 2:08.01

TUTX FRLumsdaine, Nathan10 2:08.30
r:+0.67  28.88 1:01.39 1:34.32 2:08.30

CEN SRWafford, Ben11 2:09.12
r:+0.70  28.92 1:01.49 1:34.64 2:09.12



Centre College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 38
2026 Southern Athletic Association

Conference Championship
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BER SRShefchunas, Mac12 2:10.92
r:+0.72  29.33 1:02.63 1:36.65 2:10.92

SWU SOLawhon, Luke13 2:11.36
r:+0.73  29.45 1:02.72 1:37.18 2:11.36

SEW SRMangum, Naeem14 2:11.97
r:+0.65  29.41 1:02.90 1:37.04 2:11.97

BER JRButton, Jack15 2:13.94
r:+0.69  29.89 1:03.50 1:38.07 2:13.94

BER JRCook, John16 2:16.52
r:+0.59  30.79 1:04.65 1:39.57 2:16.52

BER FRBew, Howard17 2:17.07
r:+0.68  30.70 1:05.46 1:41.47 2:17.07

SWU SOMelendez, Santiago18 2:19.80
r:+0.84  30.69 1:05.25 1:41.57 2:19.80

SWU FRMcKinney, Braxton19 2:19.82
r:+0.75  30.65 1:05.54 1:41.44 2:19.82

SEW FRMcKenzie, Winston20 2:29.12
r:+0.82  31.34 1:07.77 1:47.10 2:29.12

TUTX SRFlynn, Owen--- X2:08.17
r:+0.68  28.89 1:01.14 1:34.25 2:08.17

CEN SOAllen, Mac--- X2:18.08
r:+0.72  31.42 1:06.05 1:42.03 2:18.08

CEN SRHawkins, Henry--- X2:37.93
r:+0.77  34.84 1:14.64 1:56.69 2:37.93

CEN FRMcCallum, Mason--- DQ
One hand touch

r:+0.71  29.16 1:01.90 1:34.94 DQ
RHO JRAssalone, Francesco--- DFS

Declared false start
 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 2:06.43 * Mia Harris2/15/2020
Meet Record: 2:06.43 ! Mia Harris2/15/2020

D3-A Standard1:58.70
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:03.93
D3-B Standard2:04.77

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

RHO FRHill, Charlotte1 2:07.61   20
r:+0.75  28.16 59.78 1:32.84 2:07.61

TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia2 2:10.99   17
r:+0.74  29.76 1:03.14 1:36.72 2:10.99

TUTX SRMorie, Erin3 2:11.72   16
r:+0.77  29.17 1:02.20 1:36.76 2:11.72

CEN SOCoartney, Cate4 2:11.96   15
r:+0.71  28.74 1:01.06 1:35.57 2:11.96

CEN SRMcCalla, Sophia5 2:12.66   14
r:+0.72  29.40 1:02.91 1:37.47 2:12.66

CEN JRShort, Caroline6 2:12.71   13
r:+0.68  28.53 1:01.19 1:36.35 2:12.71

SEW FRGearhart, Grace7 2:15.02   12
r:+0.81  29.27 1:03.20 1:38.28 2:15.02

SWU FRChavez, Chelsea8 2:17.78   11
r:+0.75  30.39 1:04.50 1:40.24 2:17.78

B - Final
SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn9 2:20.74   9

r:+0.76  30.98 1:05.74 1:42.15 2:20.74
RHO JRKalange, Sydney10 2:21.31   7

r:+0.77  31.10 1:06.19 1:44.37 2:21.31
BER FRMcLean, Soϐie11 2:22.75   6

r:+0.81  29.66 1:04.75 1:42.22 2:22.75
SWU FRRicheson, Kylie12 2:23.02   5

r:+0.72  30.35 1:05.37 1:42.54 2:23.02
BER FRShaffer, Addison13 2:23.98   4

r:+0.74  31.67 1:09.31 1:46.90 2:23.98
TUTX FRDomilise, Addie--- X2:13.88

r:+0.79  29.41 1:02.36 1:37.43 2:13.88
 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 2:06.43 * Mia Harris2/15/2020
Meet Record: 2:06.43 ! Mia Harris2/15/2020

D3-A Standard1:58.70
D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:03.93
D3-B Standard2:04.77

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RHO FRHill, Charlotte1 2:10.64
r:+0.76  28.98 1:02.21 1:36.08 2:10.64

TUTX SRMorie, Erin2 2:12.40
r:+0.79  29.68 1:03.27 1:37.89 2:12.40

SEW FRGearhart, Grace3 2:14.81
r:+0.78  29.96 1:03.73 1:38.78 2:14.81

TUTX FRMandanis, Sophia4 2:15.01
r:+0.74  29.56 1:02.54 1:37.63 2:15.01

CEN SOCoartney, Cate5 2:15.19
r:+0.77  29.12 1:03.09 1:38.59 2:15.19

CEN SRMcCalla, Sophia6 2:15.35
r:+0.70  30.53 1:05.18 1:40.82 2:15.35

CEN JRShort, Caroline7 2:16.90
r:+0.75  29.68 1:03.53 1:39.44 2:16.90

SWU FRChavez, Chelsea8 2:18.10
r:+0.75  30.98 1:05.33 1:41.28 2:18.10

RHO JRKalange, Sydney9 2:20.86
r:+0.77  30.89 1:05.57 1:42.28 2:20.86

SWU JRVargas, Jaclyn10 2:21.26
r:+0.77  31.54 1:06.38 1:42.73 2:21.26

SWU FRRicheson, Kylie11 2:22.21
r:+0.74  29.84 1:04.66 1:42.18 2:22.21

BER FRShaffer, Addison12 2:22.65
r:+0.74  31.65 1:06.86 1:44.43 2:22.65

BER FRMcLean, Soϐie13 2:26.55
r:+0.83  30.77 1:06.39 1:46.23 2:26.55
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

TUTX FRDomilise, Addie--- X2:15.76
r:+0.84  29.68 1:03.73 1:39.47 2:15.76

CEN JRFears, Ava--- X2:24.39
r:+0.76  32.55 1:07.69 1:45.30 2:24.39

CEN SOMitter, Rachel--- X2:25.02
r:+0.68  30.49 1:06.84 1:45.17 2:25.02

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 1:48.59 * Hayden Hill12/1/2018
Meet Record: 1:48.78 ! Hayden Hill2/13/2019

D3-A Standard1:43.50
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:48.12
D3-B Standard1:49.64

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CEN FRLiau, Jack1 1:50.36   20
r:+0.60  24.64 52.42 1:21.09 1:50.36

RHO SOAshton, Liam2 1:51.08   17
r:+0.62  24.38 52.24 1:20.85 1:51.08

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas3 1:53.03   16
r:+0.67  24.88 53.24 1:22.84 1:53.03

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin4 1:53.29   15
r:+0.70  25.35 53.69 1:23.68 1:53.29

TUTX SRWalker, Will5 1:53.73   14
r:+0.70  25.03 53.34 1:22.54 1:53.73

RHO JRGarcia, Jose6 1:54.37   13
r:+0.65  25.13 53.49 1:23.35 1:54.37

BER JRHightower, Crawford7 1:54.47   12
r:+0.79  25.51 54.32 1:23.94 1:54.47

CEN FRBrown, Grifϐin8 1:58.76   11
r:+0.66  25.29 54.90 1:25.50 1:58.76

B - Final
CEN JRRoberts, Cullen9 1:55.76   9

r:+0.71  25.85 55.56 1:26.03 1:55.76
BER FRWhite, Ronan10 2:00.08   7

r:+0.66  27.11 57.64 1:28.87 2:00.08
SWU FRMilinski, Sam11 2:05.94   6

r:+0.80  27.56 59.29 1:32.48 2:05.94
CEN JRCrain, Hunter12 2:06.81   5

r:+0.67  26.55 57.34 1:31.27 2:06.81
BER SOCannon, Chase13 2:13.02   4

r:+0.63  28.61 1:00.57 1:34.96 2:13.02
BER FROrzo, Aiden14 2:14.21   3

r:+0.71  27.19 1:00.22 1:35.83 2:14.21
CEN FRLawrence, Jack--- X1:58.64

r:+0.71  26.01 56.29 1:26.89 1:58.64
CEN SRMar, Calvin--- X2:03.14

r:+0.59  26.95 58.39 1:30.49 2:03.14

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

Open Record: 1:48.59 * Hayden Hill12/1/2018
Meet Record: 1:48.78 ! Hayden Hill2/13/2019

D3-A Standard1:43.50
D3IV 2025 Invited Time1:48.12
D3-B Standard1:49.64

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

CEN FRLiau, Jack1 1:50.47
r:+0.63  24.83 52.43 1:21.08 1:50.47

RHO SOAshton, Liam2 1:52.41
r:+0.63  24.70 53.36 1:22.55 1:52.41

TUTX SORotolo, Nickolas3 1:53.30
r:+0.68  25.48 53.81 1:23.41 1:53.30

TUTX SRWalker, Will4 1:53.85
r:+0.70  25.14 53.75 1:23.19 1:53.85

CEN FRSchoeling, Gavin5 1:54.70
r:+0.69  25.38 53.61 1:23.59 1:54.70

BER JRHightower, Crawford6 1:56.18
r:+0.73  25.60 54.88 1:25.03 1:56.18

RHO JRGarcia, Jose7 1:56.47
r:+0.67  25.72 54.55 1:25.14 1:56.47

CEN FRBrown, Grifϐin8 1:57.19
r:+0.67  26.10 55.62 1:25.53 1:57.19

CEN JRRoberts, Cullen9 1:57.82
r:+0.77  26.52 56.89 1:27.26 1:57.82

BER FRWhite, Ronan10 2:00.07
r:+0.65  26.89 57.56 1:28.96 2:00.07

CEN JRCrain, Hunter11 2:02.78
r:+0.70  26.39 57.00 1:28.51 2:02.78

SWU FRMilinski, Sam12 2:08.00
r:+0.74  27.60 59.47 1:33.08 2:08.00

BER FROrzo, Aiden13 2:12.12
r:+0.72  27.40 59.56 1:34.67 2:12.12

BER SOCannon, Chase14 2:16.93
r:+0.67  29.65 1:03.48 1:39.74 2:16.93

CEN FRLawrence, Jack--- X2:03.21
r:+0.72  26.82 57.43 1:29.83 2:03.21

CEN SRMar, Calvin--- X2:03.78
r:+0.60  26.86 57.70 1:30.01 2:03.78

CEN SRVon Canon, George--- X2:07.79
r:+0.65  28.51 1:01.10 1:34.03 2:07.79

CEN SOCamp, Ben--- X2:10.24
r:+0.70  27.40 58.79 1:32.35 2:10.24
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Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 3:26.82 * Centre College2/11/2023
E. Burch,C Lee,G Manger,C West

Meet Record: 3:26.82 ! Centre College2/11/2023
E.Burch, C. Lee, G. Manger, C. West

D3IV 2025 Invited Time3:27.55
D3-B Standard3:29.09

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ATUTX1 3:28.71 D3-B
1) Benson, Amy JR 2) Burns, Neely SR
3) Alvegaard-Struble, Kaya FR 4) Carter, Julia JR

24.96 51.74 1:16.74 1:44.41
2:09.33 2:36.91 3:01.52 3:28.71

ACEN2 3:33.12   34
1) Stanczyk, Katelynn SR 2) Cox, Natalie SR
3) Headley, Olivia SR 4) Lee, Caroline SR

25.65 54.21 1:20.15 1:49.27
2:13.90 2:42.30 3:06.37 3:33.12

ARHO3 3:33.58   32
1) Smythe, Paxton SR 2) Shapard, Gracie SR
3) Holmes, Madolyn JR 4) McNerney, Taylor JR

25.73 54.11 1:19.45 1:47.30
2:12.35 2:40.40 3:05.64 3:33.58

ASEW4 3:34.99   30
1) Digby, Ada SO 2) Reed, McKenna SO
3) Evans, Natalia SR 4) Francell, Audrey SR

26.11 54.50 1:19.86 1:47.83
2:12.90 2:41.55 3:06.76 3:34.99

ASWU5 3:36.59   28
1) Sullivan, Cece FR 2) Krajca, Elizabeth SR
3) Maskey, Niva SO 4) Dearmond, Mallory SO

25.66 52.94 1:18.41 1:46.49
2:12.88 2:41.91 3:07.90 3:36.59

ABER6 3:36.86   26
1) Cummins, Campbell FR 2) Young, Ashley SR
3) Fraley, Katie FR 4) Brackett, GG FR

25.71 53.02 1:18.49 1:46.55
2:12.83 2:42.39 3:07.97 3:36.86

B - Final
BTUTX9 3:32.97   18

1) Jacobson, Audrey SR 2) Easley, Ava FR
3) Ortiz, Allison JR 4) Wiehrdt, Jules SR

25.59 53.17 1:18.25 1:46.15
2:11.41 2:39.93 3:04.73 3:32.97

BCEN10 3:38.17   14
1) Lowe, Lucy SO 2) Daman, Emma SR
3) Gabbard, Avery SO 4) Taylor, Libby FR

25.92 55.22 1:21.21 1:50.75
2:16.56 2:44.79 3:09.61 3:38.17

BRHO11 3:39.47   12
1) Carter, Abby JR 2) Murer, Annie JR
3) Mitzel, Makenna FR 4) Pierros, Kate JR

26.16 55.72 1:21.88 1:50.32
2:16.42 2:44.70 3:10.76 3:39.47

BSEW12 3:42.03   10
1) Bishop, Eleanor SO 2) Roady, Sarah Beth FR
3) Denman, Samantha FR 4) Deitch, Ella SO

26.54 55.81 1:22.08 1:50.98
2:17.16 2:46.35 3:12.85 3:42.03

BSWU13 3:44.60   8
1) Goodwill, Ava FR 2) Crews, Victoria FR
3) Wallen, Sarah FR 4) Chavez, Chelsea FR

26.79 55.44 1:21.66 1:50.94
2:17.58 2:47.09 3:14.55 3:44.60

BBER14 3:47.29   6
1) Mims, Emmy FR 2) Burke, Hannah FR
3) Martin, Emily JR 4) Lila, Kimberly SR

27.53 58.33 1:24.95 1:54.42
2:21.24 2:50.62 3:17.36 3:47.29

 
Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Open Record: 3:02.05 * Trinity11/21/2025
J.Hester, N.Perez,C.Hays, L.Fender

Meet Record: 3:03.10 ! Rhodes2/11/2023
A Bishop,J Hostetler,E ZiolkowskI,D Snyder

D3IV 2025 Invited Time2:59.71
D3-B Standard3:00.68

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A - Final

ARHO1 3:01.23*   40
1) Wertenberger, Will JR 2) Hostetler, Jonas SR
3) Brownell, Jeb SR 4) Kunst, Nick SR

22.01 45.54 1:06.38 1:30.26
1:51.55 2:15.83 2:37.38 3:01.23

ASEW2 3:01.73*   34
1) Olsen, Andrew SO 2) Nabors, Carter SO
3) Lindeman Ill, Henry SO 4) Kim, Josh SR

21.54 45.19 1:06.85 1:30.90
1:52.31 2:16.58 2:38.08 3:01.73

ATUTX3 3:02.05*   32
1) Perez, Nate JR 2) Fender, Luke SO
3) Walker, Will SR 4) Hester, Jack FR

21.47 45.99 1:08.17 1:31.84
1:53.28 2:17.92 2:38.69 3:02.05

ABER4 3:05.34   30
1) Myers, Joseph FR 2) Fonzo, Nick JR
3) Carroll, Logan FR 4) Pelletier, Evan SO

22.11 45.95 1:07.76 1:32.00
1:53.81 2:18.83 2:40.76 3:05.34
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A - Final ...   (Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACEN5 3:07.17   28
1) Schoeling, Gavin FR 2) Holmes, Jake SO
3) Campbell, Jackson SO 4) Moore, Xavier JR

22.66 46.84 1:09.05 1:34.21
1:56.25 2:21.40 2:42.95 3:07.17

ASWU6 3:09.63   26
1) Young, Tim SO 2) Rodrigue, Owen SR
3) McKinney, Braxton FR 4) Renninger, Andrew SR

22.36 46.86 1:08.85 1:33.69
1:55.33 2:21.71 2:43.97 3:09.63

B - Final
BTUTX9 3:04.13   18

1) Easley, Sean FR 2) Hays, Chase JR
3) Allen, Jason FR 4) Briones, Trace JR

22.58 46.83 1:08.33 1:32.36
1:54.48 2:19.03 2:40.26 3:04.13

BRHO10 3:07.72   14
1) Mu, Philip SO 2) Denckhoff, Josh SO
3) Ashton, Liam SO 4) Whitten, Jack SR

23.15 47.74 1:10.69 1:35.71
1:57.27 2:21.64 2:43.28 3:07.72

BCEN11 3:10.40   12
1) McCallum, Mason FR 2) Wafford, Ben SR
3) Niebauer, Dustin SR 4) Liau, Jack FR

22.95 47.88 1:10.56 1:35.70
1:58.67 2:23.59 2:46.04 3:10.40

BSEW12 3:10.59   10
1) Grifϐin, Ryder FR 2) Mangum, Naeem SR
3) Foster, Tyler SO 4) Jurkovic, Eric FR

22.98 48.05 1:10.77 1:36.12
1:59.05 2:24.04 2:46.32 3:10.59

BBER13 3:11.33   8
1) Heath, Jack FR 2) Hendricks, Jack FR
3) Cook, John JR 4) Shefchunas, Mac SR

23.20 48.42 1:10.88 1:36.06
1:58.69 2:24.23 2:46.54 3:11.33

BSWU14 3:13.54   6
1) Cortinas, Sebastian FR 2) Lawhon, Luke SO
3) Singh, Amani FR 4) Eaton, Jonas SR

22.50 47.95 1:10.89 1:36.91
1:59.30 2:24.58 2:47.28 3:13.54

 
Event 112  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Open Record: 20.59 * Bryan J Sullivan2/17/2022
Meet Record: 20.48 ! Bryan J Sullivan2/17/2023

D3-A Standard19.56
D3IV 2025 Invited Time20.14
D3-B Standard20.36

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
  - Swim-off

TUTX JRHays, Chase1 21.18
r:+0.75

SEW FRJurkovic, Eric2 21.43
r:+0.71

 
Event 116  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly Swim-off

Open Record: 48.87 * Noah Brand2021
Meet Record: 48.33 ! Noah Brand2023

D3-A Standard46.25
D3IV 2025 Invited Time48.15
D3-B Standard48.58

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
  - Swim-off

RHO JRGarcia, Jose1 51.13
r:+0.65  24.24 51.13

SEW SRKim, Josh2 51.63
r:+0.66  23.85 51.63

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 240
1. Trinity University (Texas) 995.5
2. Centre College 722
3. Rhodes College 674.5
4. University Ofthe South-Sewanne 443
5. Southwestern University 376
6. Berry College 295

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 240
1. Trinity University (Texas) 984
2. Centre College 754
3. Rhodes College 651
4. Berry College 478
5. University Ofthe South-Sewanne 456
6. Southwestern University 255


